
,. 


Annexure fo Sanction Order No 1110/Rev/07/RGSSSPF/2015-16/1 

SI.No. 
Name & Father's 

nameoftbe 
Deceased 

Date of 
Deat.h 

Age 
Nature or Name & Address of 

Relationship
Death the Claimant 

Namt. of the Bank Account No. MJCR R CNo. 
Aadhaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Constituency 
Eligible 
Amount 

001/DCRS/Rev/RGSSS/2015(f0V/4 Dt 10.03.2015 

I 
Parandaman S/o 
DesiDgu 

13.0420 11 36 Natural 

Krishna veni, 36, ill 
Cross, Pudbunagar . I, 
Kanuvapet, Villianur 

wife lndiaa 
Bank, Villianur 

609533857 6050 19012 350824 Villianur Mangalaro 30000 

2 
Sundara murthy 
Slo Vadivel 
Acbari 

06.06.2011 47 Natural 
Kalyani, I OA, I Street, 
Pudhunagar . II, 
Kanuvapet, V illianur 

wife 
lndiaa 
Bank,Villianur 

6188316427 605019012 382337 
2813 3157 

7270 
Villianur Mangalaro 30000 

3 
Ramanathan S/o 
Kannan 

09.06.2011 28 Natural 

Devi, 37, 
Poraiyntl~aJrunan Koi I 
Street, Kouaimedu, 
Viltianur 

wife 
Indian 
Bank,Villianur 

502661 278 605019012 394285 
8892 3048 

0412 
ViUianur Mangalam 30000 

4 
Vdu Stu 
Suppurayan 

30.10.2011 40 Natural 

Tni!Uil3vukarasl , 2, 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Beemarao 
Nagar, Karayanpet, 
IVolh~nnr 

wife 
StAte Bnnk OfIndio, 
manapet 

32049784821 

605002009 

368524 
5560 1418 

4247 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

5 
AyyaoarS/o 
Suppramani 

26.09.201 1 35 Natural 

Kenirunmal, 

Puliansalai, 
Perumalpuram, 
IVill ianur 

wife 
Iodiaa Overseas 
Bank, Poody main 

70010000615 

605020002 

383027 
7625 4566 

7541 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

6 
Rajendiran @ 
muniyan S/o 
Munusamy 

17.11.2011 48 Natural 

Rani, Allgalamman 
Koil S1reet, 
Pauanikalam, 
IVillianur 

wife 
lndiaa 
Bank,Villianur 

787227856 605019012 383071 
6747 1105 

2754 
Villiauur Vi llianur 30000 

7 
RajiS/o 
Veeramani 

27.12.20 11 18 Natural 

Santhi W/o 
Veeramany, 
Mariam.man Koil 
Street, Becmarao 
Nagar, Karayanpel, 
'VilloAnur 

Mother 
Syndi:atc 
Bank, Villianur 

96032250015 605025003 368470 
7315 7265 

4758 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

8 
ManogarS/o 
Krishnamw1hy 

19.03.2012 53 Natural 

Muthulaksbmi, 14, 
Malliga Theatre 
Street, Kanuvapet. 
Villianur 

wife 
uco 
Banlc, Villiaour 

043001 00006 605028005 350742 
8522 8138 

2 154 
Villianur Mangalarn 30000 

1 of41 



., 


Sl. No. 
Name & father's 

name oflbe 
Deceased 

Date of 
Death 

Age 
Nature of 

Deatb 
Name & Address of 

the Claimant 
Relationsh ip Namt of the Bank Account No. MICR R CNo. 
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9 
Sanka.rS/o 
Golhandapani 

23.032012 45 Natural 

Jayalakshmi. 35, 
Samiyarthoppu. 
Mallika Theatre 
Street, Kanuvapet, 
Villianur 

wife 
uco 
Bank. Villianur 

04300100016­ 605028005 383254 
6397'8014 

9570 
Villiaour Mangalam 30000 

10 
MurthyS!o 
Nadcsan 

06.05.2012 38 Natural 

Kavilha.4. 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Pudupcl., 
Vil liAnur 

wife 
Lodian 
Bank. Viliianur 

6176477127 605019012 368535 
6662 0707 

6298 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

ll 
Krishnamurthy S/o 
Namadcv 

16.05.20 12 49 Natural 

Parvathi. 12, 
Poraiyatharnman Koil 
Street. Koltaimedu, 
Villianur 

wi fe 
uco 
Bank,Villian.ur 

04300100014 605028005 35037 1 
408 1 2289 

6297 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

12 
Lakshmanan S/o 
Nagaraj 

08.06.2012 40 Natural 

Sumathi, 34, 
Poraiyathamman Koil 
Street. Kottai:medu, 
VillJanur 

wife 
uco 
Bank, Villianur 

04300 100014 605028005 350379 
2007II 0326/0 

0886 
ViJJjanur Mangalam 30000 

13 
Senthil Slo 
Jayaraman 

03.0620 12 32 Natural 

Ranjilham, I, 
Kuppusamypillai 
Nagar. Ariyapalayarn. 
Villianur 

wife UC'O 
Bank. V illianur 

04300100014 605028005 376971 
3015 3190 

2948 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

14 
AhamedS/o 
ldaiyadulla 

03.052012 39 Natural 
Sayrabanu.l 0. ncross. 
Pudunagar.nt. 
Kanuvapet, Villianur 

wife 
uco 
Bank. V illianur 

04300110040 605028005 136743 
2871 1068 

1613 
ViUianur Mangalam 30000 

15 
Kumar S/o 
Vcnkatasamy 

22.06.20 12 49 Natural 
Mala, 3. mcross, 
Pudunagar.U, 
Kanuvanel Villianur 

wife 
Lndian 
Bamk, Villianur 

6052596166 605019012 394375 
8758 7180 

9350 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

16 
Murugan S/o 
Vamdbnn 

30.06.20 12 40 Natural 
Senthamizhselvi, 31 / 1, 
Bramanal Street. 
Villianur 

wife 
Syndicate 
Bank, Villianur 

96032200036 605025003 138444 
2329 2029 

8722 
Vill ianur ViUianur 30000 

17 
Ramachand iram ur 

thy S/o Perumal 
03.01!.20 12 55 Natural 

Scnlhamami, 32, 
Poraiyalhamman Koil 

Street. Kottaimedu, 
Villianur 

wife 
Lndian 
Bank, V illianur 

6169685921 60501901.2 350381 
646 1 7483 

8238 
Villianur Villianur 30000 
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SI.No. 
Name & Fatlaer 's 
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Oa te or 
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18 
Mouttoucoumaras 
samy S/o 
Sounramamanc 

13.07.2012 45 Natural 
Mabeswari, 32, 
Senguntbar Street, 
kanuvaoeL Villlaour 

wife 
uco 
Bank, Villianur 

04300l10082 605028005 50972 
8832 2473 

0147 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

19 
Suppuramani S/o 
Perurual 

04.082012 55 Natural 
Anjalatchi, 8, 6th 
cross, Pudunagar.l, 
Kanu\'llOOL Villianur 

wife 
uco 
Bank, Villianur 

04300110013 605028005 382612 
65176113 

7493 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

20 
Abubakkar S/o 
Mohamadu Ali 

09.05.20 12 57 Natural 

SABIRA BIVI@ 
Saburarnma Bivi , 10, T 
cross, Pudunagar.l, 
'Knn ..vnn.' . Villianur 

wife 
Indian 
Bank, Villianur 

502668194 605019012 350746 
9101 2439 

9375 
Villianur Mangalarn 30000 

21 
Saravanan S/o 
lyyanar 

20.07.20 12 43 Natural 

Meera, 16, 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Pudupet, 
Villianur 

wife 
State Bauk Of 
lndiaThirubuvanai 

33460439006 

60500202 1 

368555 
5507 0440 

4363 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

22 
Mohan S/o 
.Raianaam 

13.09.2012 36 Natural 
Jothy, 35, Vcllala 
Street., Villianur 

wife 
l'ndian 
Bank Villianur 

50265403.4 605019012 383166 
2809 3655 

0231 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

23 
KumarSfo 
s,lv3.1'3i 04.12.2012 42 Natural 

Pavunarnbal, 169, SS 
Na~. Villianur 

wife Indian 
l~ank Villianur 

6092848529 605019012 108546 
3522 9520 

3883 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

24 
Kannaiyolll Slo 
Sinnathambi 

12.12.2012 52 Natural 
~vem,29, Pudu 

street, Ariyapalayam, 
Villianur 

wife 
Canara 
Bank, Villianur 

85421010608 605015005 376789 
2285 7190 

3765 
Villianur Mangalarn 30000 

25 
Nagaraj Slo 
Pircbaikarao 

29.10.2012 35 Natural 
Uma. 18, Mariamman 
Koil Street, Periy.spet, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian 
Bank, V illianW' 

940561614 605019012 368375 
111 1/00057/0 

3096 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

26 
Malliga W/o 
Kaliyapcruma1 

04.11.2012 50 Natural 

Selvaraj S/o 
Kaliyapcrumal, 69, 
6th cross, Pudunagar.l, 
Kanuvapet, VillianUJ' 

Son State Bank Of 
India, Villianur 

20215861560 

605002115 

407552 
6408 7 131 

6787 
Villiaour Mangalarn 30000 

27 
Govindasamy S/o 
Velayudam 

23.12.2012 42 Natural 
Rajcswari, 2 7, Ill 
cross, Pudunagar. TT, 
Kanuvaoct Villianur 

wife 
uco 
Bank, Villianur 

013952 605028005 382469 
2007/ 102 17/0 

3084 
VillianW' Mangalarn 30000 

28 
Suganthi W/o 
Kumar 

27.11.2012 2 1 Natural 
Kumar, Koodapalooun 
Main road, Villiaour 

Husband 
Indian 
Bank, Villianur 

6047129926 605019012 383009 Villianur Villian.ur 30000 

29 
Krishnasamy S/o 
Ra ·a man ickam 

13.01.20 13 46 Natural 
Selvi, 20, Odia.mpct 
road Villianur 

wife Indian 
Bank Villianur 

6100865967 605019012 8 1285 
8843 1432 

6930 
Villianur Mangalarn 30000 
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SI.No. 
Na me & Father's 

name of tbr 
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30 
Pichaiappan Slo 
Manickam 

20.10.2012 47 Natural 
Padmavathy. 
Thirukanji Street. 
Kanuvanet Villianur 

wife uco 
Bank. Villianur 

04300110081 605028005 409187 
5429 6273 

5332 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

31 Rajendiran Slo 
Kannan 

04.01.2013 30 Natmal 
Vembu, 45. Moonhy 
Na1!3r Villianur 

Mother uco 
Bank.Villianur 

012580 605028005 382996 
6946 9031 

8173 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

32 
Veogadcsan S/o 
Ramnliogao1 

18.03.2013 55 Natural 
Kalyani. 6, 11 cross, 
Pudunagar.rn, 
Kanuvaoet Villianur 

wife uco 
Bank. V illianur 

0 13999 605028005 399910 
4164 2041 

9775 Villianur Mangalam 30000 

33 
May;1Van S/o 
Manickam 

18.03 .20l3 50 Unnatural 
Patchaiammal, 4, 
Melandar Street, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian 
Bank, VWlanur 

502656495 6050190 12 409823 
58594277 

2373 
Villianur Villianur 75000 

34 
Veogadcsan Slo 
Perumal 

13 .04.20 13 43 Natural 
Sugantbi , 26, 
Sivaganapthy Nagar, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian 
Bank, ViUianur 

6128567608 6050190 12 136990 
5066 3969 

653 1 
Villianur Vill iaour 30000 

35 
Gowrilatchumy 
W/o Pazhani 

18.07.2013 38 Natural 

Palani S/o 
Kaliyaperumal. 11/2, 
Thengopura ~treet, 
Villi:lnur 

Husband 
Indian 13ank, 
Villianur 

502535425 605019012 137771 
7776 2809 

7474 
Villianur Mangal am 30000 

36 
Kasinathan S/o 
Sinoaiyan 

01.05.2013 33 Natural 
Sudba, lyyanar Koil 
Street, Odiampct road , 
TV Nagar. Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6161074714 6050190 12 4!0049 
3188 4804 

0990 
Villianur ViiJianur 30000 

37 
Se1vam S/o 
L.atchumypathy 

10.06.2013 50 Natural 
Kumari, I cross, 
Pudunagar.m. 
kanuV11oet Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank.. 
Villianur 

0 13939 605028005 401206 
8052 3988 

8746 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

38 
Ramachandirao 
S/o Nadesan 

15.03.2013 50 Natural 
Meenakshi. 44A. 6th 
Street.. Pudunagar.l, 
Kanuvapct.. Villianur 

wife Bank of 
Baroda,Puducherry 

05640100044 

605012002 

137100 
I II l/1118210 

1.109 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

39 
Utbirapathy S/o 
Sarangapani 

11.04.20.13 58 Natural 

Kokilamlxll, 
Attrangara i Street, 
Ariyapa layam, 
ViUianur 

wife UCO Bank. 
Villianur 

04300 II 0010. 605028005 376677 
8478 7340 

6669 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

40 
Rajkumar S/o 
Ramach:mdiran 

26.06.2013 32 Natural 
Palaniammal, L6, 4th 
cross, pudunagar.I, 
Kanuvanet Vilhanur 

wife UCO Bank.. 
Villianur 

04300110030 605028005 394346 
3312 4985 

4359 
Vill ianur Mangalam 30000 
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SI. No. 
Name & Father's 

name of the 
Deceased 

Date of 
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Age 
Nature of 
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Nam e & Address of 
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41 
Ramakkaonu S/o 
lricban 

11.05.2013 51 Natural 

Sundari, 17, 
Matiamman Koil 
Street, Ariyapalay-diD, 
Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300.1 1 0022 605028005 376637 
4219 0380 

2095 
Villianur Mangalan1 30000 

42 
Ralhinavelu S/o 
Masilamaui 

21.05.2013 56 Natural 

LakShmi, 11' 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Ariyapalayam. 
Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300110010 605028005 376633 
4770 7297 

1221 
VilJianur Mangalanl 30000 

43 
Baskaran S/o 
Sangar.maraydnin 

18.08.2013 45 Natural 
Saileswari, 12., 
Ananda:mmal 
Sathiram Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

502656439 605019012 383154 
7994 1930 

4335 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

44 
Jayamurtby S/o 
Devaxaj 

23.052013 45 NaturaJ 
Valaunatby, 15, Odal 
Street, Pudunagar.l, 
Kanuvanct Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300 1000 II 605028005 382543 
2737 1439 

3912 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

45 
Gnanavel S/o 
1"h.irukamu 

16.08.2013 33 Natw:al 
Sudha, 30, Arani 
Street V illianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
V illianur 

606753 1497 605019012 1 785~1 
8112 6486 

9822 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

46 
Murogan Slo 
Sivap~banam 

14.092013 45 Natural 

Thenmozhi, 58, 
Poraiyatbamman 
Nagar, Kottaimedu, 
VilliAnnr 

wife 
UCOBank, 
V illianur 

014206 605028005 350363 
I III / IJ228/0 

3014 
Villianur Mangalanl 30000 

47 
Supparnyan S/o 
Mannangatty 

25.092013 48 Natural 
Djealatchoumy, 25, 
School street, 
Perivanet Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

605856942 605019012 397738 
7858 3853 

4135 
Viilianur Villianur 30000 

48 

Velu@Brnbanand 
am S/o 
Scgar@Chandiras 
... .,ar 

20.082()12 28 Unnatural 

Sivasundbari, 36, 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Murthy Nagar, 
Villi~nnr 

wife 
indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6089166539 60501901.2 400063 
2007/ 1 0 109i2 

8076 
Villianur Villianur 75000 

49. 
Sbanmugaro S/o 
Veerappan 

2 5. 11.2013 47 Natural 
Murukanatbi, 60, 6th 
cross, pudunagar.l, 
Kanuvanet Vill ianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300II0035 605028005 409 196 
3476 1661 

6242 
Villianur Manga1am 30000 

OOl!DCRSIReviRGSSS/201SrTOV/S Dt 10.03.2015 

50 
Rajarajan S/o 
Ramaliogam 

05.09.20 13 40 Natural 
Sug~ 1, Ucross, 
SMVpurdnl west, 
Vlllianur 

wife 
lndian Bank, 
Villianur 

502657046 605019012 138186 
4300 3167 

5137 
Villianur Villianur 30000 
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Sl. No. 
I Naml' & Father's 

name of the 
Deceased 

.Date or 
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Age 
Nature or 

Death 
Name & Address of 

the Claimant 
Relationship Name of the Bank Account No. MlCR R CNo. 

Aadhaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
VIUage 

Constituency 
Eligiblt 
Amount 

51 
Vengadcsaperuma 
I Slo Vasudevan 

07.11.2013 45 Natural 

Rajalakshmi, 23. 
Poraiyillhamman Koil 
street, Kot1aimcdu, 
Villianur 

wife 
lodian Bank. 
Villiaour 

85550 1549 605019012 350364 
9107 9223 

9637 
Villiaour Maogalam 30000 

52 
Rajasegar S!o 
Vamtharasu 

J 1.02.2014 57 Natural 

Jothi. 20. 
Pomiyathamman Koil 
Stn.-et, Kottaimedu, 
Villianur 

wife 
lodilln Bank. 
Villiaour 

62 16882382 605019012 394276 
421 3 9029 

6930 
ViiJianur Mangalam 30000 

53 
Illiyasu S/o 
Rabamathullab 

17.02.20 14 44 Natural 

Tajunnisba W/o 
Rahamatbullah , n 
Cross. Puduoagar.lU, 
Kanuvapet, Villianur 

Mother 
UCOBank. 
Villianur 

014093 605028005 399912 
5597 4408 

4488 
Viltiaour MaogaJam 30000 

54 
Elumalai S/o 
Vinayagamlll1hy 

17.01.20 14 24 Unnatural 
lndhira. 5th cross, 
SMVpuram west, 
Villianur 

Mother lndian Bank. Ariyur 6049108176 
605019088 

408735 
9314 5911 

9022 
Villianur MangaJam 75000 

55 
Ramalingam Slo 
SeUappan 

01.12.2013 58 Natural 
Soundaravalli, 2 cross, 
Pudunagar.n. 
KanuvQIJel Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villiaour 

502583978 605019012 399964 
5346 5360 

3346 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

56 
Balasundar S/o 
KaJiamoorthy 

10.02.2014 26 Natural 
Kaliamurlhy, 21, 2nd 
cross, pudunagar.2, 
Kanuvanet. Viltinnur 

Father 
Indian Bank. 
Villiaour 

74605 1945 605019012 399960 
6303 4834 

9571 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

57 
Raji Slo 
Arumugam 

15.04.20 14 57 Natural 
E:r.baimuthu, I I, 
Poraiyur road. 
Valluva.npet, Villianur 

wife 
UCOBa.nk, 
Villianur 

04300 11 0025 605028005 392105 
7987 031 5 

7643 
Villi8Jlur Oussudu 30000 

58 
Nagaraj Slo 
Murugan 

15.05.2014 22 Unnatural 

Prema W/o Murugan 
2nd cross. 
poduoagar.2, 

""'""' v.lhanurl(nno 

Mother UCOBa.nk. 
Villiaour 

013654 605028005 382456 
4286 3644 

0903 
Vlllianur M.angalam 75000 

59 
Arul Slo 
KaJiyaperumal 

20.05.2014 36 Natural 
Sutha. 9. Balwadi 
S~et, periyapet. 
Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank. 
Villianur 

04303211007 605028005 368297 
9485 9819 

2517 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

60 
Manimuthu Slo 
Pakkiri 

26.05.20 14 32 Natural 
Radha, 46. Ambedkar 
s~ct, Ariyapalnyam, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian Ove.rseas 
Bani<.Villianur 

29500 I 00000 6050250036 376668 
7964097t 

7354 
Villianur Mangodlam 3!)(XJO 
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61 
Vinothini 0 /o 
!Iango 

24.02.2014 19 Natuml 
llango S/o Perumal, 
78, Pondy Main road, 
Moo1akadai, Villianur 

Father 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

845219646 605019012 337149 
8278 6439 

6138 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

62 
Ba.~karan S/o 
Arumugam 

22.06.20 14 42 Natural 
Jothi, 17, Odiampet 
road, Kouaimedu, 
Villianur 

wift: 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

0430321 !OJ I 605028005 350247 
7583 1271 

1195 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

63 
lyyanar S/o 
Sakkarapani 

12.04.20 14 58 Ulllllltural 
Aandaal, 27, 
Anandammal 
sathiram Villianur 

wife Indian Bank. 
Villianur 

6089662072 605019012 383 125 
7010 9557 

3946 
Villianur Villianur 75000 

64 Vijayak"'Uuar S/o 
Dcvcndiran 

28.07.2014 37 Natural 
Saritha, 34, Moorthy 
Nae:ar Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

94544847 1 605019012 137683 
4680 93 19 

45 16 
Villianur Villianur 30000 

65 
ShankarS/o 
Ramalingam 

31.05.20 14 40 Natural 
Selvi, 13. I cross, 
pudunagar.3, 
Kanuvaoet Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Yillianur 

6066638251 605019012 187972 
6728 2004 

9834 
Villianur Mangalaro 30000 

66 
Pachaiamwal W/o 
Kunnun 

12.09.2014 5 1 Natural 

Kannan@Mookatah, 
14, I cross, 
pudunagar.3, 

Villianur 

Husband 
UCO Bank. 
Villianur 

013562 605028005 350733 
8735 9902 

13S8 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

67 Balu Slo 
Seenuvasan 

01.08.2014 48 Natural 

Lakshmi, I 9, 
Mariamman Koil 
Street, Ariyapa1ayam, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6116885184 605019012 376641 
5684 2593 

0618 
ViUianur Mangalam 30000 

68 
Boomilingam S/o 
Subrayan 

29.08.2014 58 Natural 
Mangai,3, Odai street, 

l'udunagar.l, 
Kanuvaoct. Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

013608 605028005 399984 
4281 1716 

0250 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

69 
Dhanasckar S/o 
Dbanapal 

13.06.2014 50 Nanual 
Manigandan S/o 
Dhanasekar, 9, South 
Street, V illianur 

Son SBI- \'illianur 20260995442 60500211 5 395284 
4681 2058 

2532 
ViUianur Villianw: 30000 

70 
Moorthy S/o 
Subburayan 

20.08.2014 48 UlUI3tural 

Jayakumari. 5, 
Kasthuri Nagar, 
Ariyapatayam, 
Villianur 

wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

015381 605028005 081357 
4402 3928 

5905 
Villianur Mangalam 75000 

71 MeharaJ Bcghllm 
W/n Abdu l 

23.06 2014 35 Natural Abdulhakkim S/o 
Abdul Samadi 

Husband 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6274287 191 6050 190 12 164168 
2423 6076 

4929 
Vilhanur Mangalam 30000 

7 of41 
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Sl. No. 
Na me & Fathrr's 
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Dealh 
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72 
Ramou S/o 
Seogueoy 24.02.20 14 54 Natural 

lndra, 9, Mainroad, 
Parasuramapuram, 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villiaour 

6039688034 605019012 169104 
3752 784 1 

3728 
Villianur Villiaour 30000 

73 
Pavadai Slo 
Thinmediran 09.03.2013 47 Narural 

Maoju, 20/A. 11 
Vanniar ~-t_ 
Kanuvaoel Villianur 

wife 
UCOBank. 
Villiaour 

0430011 0083 605028005 332902 
4203 6015 

7212 
Villianur Maogalam 30000 

74 AsokS!o 
Govmdasamv 

31.10.2014 58 Natural Kumutham, 4, West 

st Villianur 
wife Indian Bank. 

Villianur 
786684166 605019012 355858 

2241 8141 
7900 

Vitlianur Villianur 30000 

75 
NarnydllliD Slo 
Ayyavu 27.10.20 14 54 Natural 

Vasantha, 21. South 
St, Ariynpalayam. 
Vi ll ianur 

wife UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300110039 605028005 376710 
3504 3538 

0990 
Villianur Maogalarn 30000 

76 
Bathma W/o 
Kuppusamy 25.11.20 14 48 Natural 

Ranjith, Porn iyur 
Road. ValluvanpeL, 
Villianur 

Son 
Indian Bank. 
Villianur 

903501365 605019012 335706 
9.833 220 1 

953 1 
Vil lianur Oussudu 30000 

77 

SelvyW/o 
Suodarrnjao 11.07.2014 48 Natural 

Thillaikarasu S/o 
Sundarorajan. 3. 
Malliga Theatre st. 

Vollinnur 

Son 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6262809724 605019012 383258 
4929 3940 

6113 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

78 

feri)@l!!!!!l<al!!~k 
jl[ S[Q Qamodarao 09.12.2014 47 Natural 

Damodarao S/o 
Knppusamy, 46, 
Mallika Theatre sL, 
I( •nnvanPt vtllianur 

Father 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300II0042 605028005 383283 
8209 7078 

4353 
Villiaour Mangalaln 30000 

79 

Mallika W/a 
Oovindaraj 09.12.2014 56 Naturnl 

Oovindaraj S/o 
Sokkaiy<~h. 51, 3rd 
cross, Pudunagar-2, 
llon..vonPt Villianur 

wi.fe 
Indwn Bank, 
Villianur 

6297 180091 605019012 394342 
8295 4447 

4380 
VilJjanur Mang-.Uam 30000 

80 

Ve.lupillai S/o 
Vairamuthu 03. I 1.2014 49 Natural 

Ponni. 70, 
Poraiynthamman Koil 
St, Kottaimodu. 
Villianur 

wife 
Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6285903059 605019012 350394 
8442 9455 

7626 
Villianur Mangalam 30000 

81 
Adam Basha S/o 
llasimb 13eg 03.12.201 4 53 Natural 

Sbabin Banu, 9. 3rd 
cross. SMVpuram 
west Villianur 

wife Stale Bank Of 
India, Villianur 

20260994222 
605019012 

064763 
7339 1717 

3456 
Villiaour Villianur 30000 

82 
RAMAKRISHNA 
N 
S/0 SENGUENY 

06.08.2011 55 NATURAL 
TIIENMOZHJ 
18, NORTII STREH, WIFE TND!AN BANK 

VILUANUR 
89923 1922 605019012 391845 

5468 1074 
7216 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30.000 
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SI. No. 
Name & Fatlter 's 

name of the 
Deceased 

Date of 
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Age 
Nature of 
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Card No. 
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83 TH.ANDAPANI 
S/ONADESAN 

06.07.201 1 55 NATmV\L 

KAMATCHT 
16, SENTHAMlZH 
STREET 
VADAMANGALAM 

WIFE 
lNDIAN BANK 
VlLUANUR 

502623822 6050 19012 383468 
4806 9944 
5218 

?.iANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30.000 

84­
Pl/RUSHO'nfAM 
AN 
S/0 .KRlSHNAN 

15.04.20rl 38 NATURAL 
LAUTHA 
25, MAIN ROAD, 
VADAMANGALAM 

WIFE 
UCOBANK 
VILLIA'NUR 

04300110080 
955 

605028005 400138 
8191 6973 
2055 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30,000 

85 
AZffAGUMUTH 
u 
S/0 

11.12.12 4S NATURAL 
SUM ATffi 
4, SOUTH STREET 

WD·'E 
INDIAN BANK 
VIUJANUR 6093722 1 0~ 605019012 334278 

2596 1344 
7067 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30,000 

86 
AMBIGA 
W/0 
KANAGARAJ 

05.07.12 20 NA'IURAL 
KANAOARAJ 
9, ERIKARAI 
STREET 

Husband 
lNDIANBANK 
VILLIANUR 

502627656 605019012 334 16'9 
3558 6329 
5416 

MANGALA 
M 

MANG.ALAM 30,000 

87 
ANBAZHAGI 
W/0 
MUR.UGA IYAN 

10.06:13 43 
UN 
NATURAL 

MAHESWARI 
7, MAINROAD 
VADAMANOALAM 

D.AUGHTER 
INDIAN BANK 
VlLLlANLIR 

6143791392 605019012 38341 7 
6100 0820 
2114 

MANGALA 
M 

MANOALAM 75,000 

88 
SAGADEVAN 
SiO 
LATCHUMANA 

10.08.13 33 NATURAL 
MEENATCJ-U 
20, PUDHU NAGAR 

MOTHER 
INDIAN BANK 
VTLLIANUR 

50261688i 6050 19012 383698 
29.72 0287 
0468 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30,000 

89 

-

SANKAR 
S/0 
SUBUR:AYAN 

19. 10. 13 45 NATURAL 

BHUVANESHWARI 
214, MARJYAMMAN 
KOTL STREE, VADA 
MANGAI,AM 

WIFE 
INDIAN BANK 
VTLLIANUR 

609533449 605019012 383419 
9212 9184 
4289 

MANGAJ..A 
M 

MANGALAM 30.000' 

90 
PAKKfRI 
Sto 
SUBARAMANI 

09.11.13 45 NATURAL 

VEERAMMAL 
MARIYAMMAN 
KOlL STREET, 
IMANGALAM PET 

WIFE 
INDIAN BANK 
VILLIANUR 

502627055 6050190l2 334504 
27579179 
3499 

MANOA LA 
M 

MANGALAM 30,000 

91 
RATIIINAM 
S/0 
KUPPlJSAMY 

22 01.14 58 NATURAL 

AD.I:IILA.KSHMl 
5, 
VADA.MANGALAM 
ROAD, 
RAGAVENDRA 
INA<1AR 

WIFE 
INDIAN BANK 
VTLLIAN1JR 

789718728 60501901 2 383683 
7184 1553 
7782 

MANOALA 
M 

MANOALAM 30,000 
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Sl.No. 
Na me & Father's 

name of the 
Deceased 
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l)eath Age 
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92 

DllANALA TCHU 
M1 
D/0 
KALIAPERUMA 
lr. 

09.03.1 4 38 NATURAL 

CHANDRA 
53. MARJY AMMAN 
KOll. STREET, 
MANGALAM 

MOTHER 
fNDJANBANK 
VILUANUR 

912392082 60501901 2 334330 
6661 4761 
6469 

MJ\NGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30,000 

93 ARUMUGAM 
S!OKANNAN 

29.04.14 49 NATURAL 

JOTII1 
76, EMOALAM 
MArN ROAD. 
I'.AAMr.A I.AM 

WIFE 
INDIAN BJ\NK 
VILLIANUR 

502627099 605019012 334257 
3790 3759 
1584 

MJ\NGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30.000 

94 
BALAMURUGA 
N 
SIO SUNDARAM 

16.06.14 35 NATURAL 
REVATHI 
7, PUDHU NAGAR. 
MANGAI.AM 

W(FE 
INDIAN BANK 
VrLLIANUR 

502626539 605019012 383712 
9U9193 1 
5466 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGi\LAM 30.000 

95 
KAL1APERUMA 
L 
S/0 

08.08.14 55 NATURAL 
SfVAGA MJ 
l. SOUTII STRE.b"'T. 
MANGALAM 

W(FE 
INDIAN BANK 
VlLLlANUR 

502615607 605019012 334370 
7996 4R65 
6245 

MA.NGALA 
M 

MANGAI.AM 30.000 

96 
S!VASAMY 

SIO 
SRINIVASAN 

12.09.14 40 NA' IUKAL 

VIGNESHWARI 
II. MARJYAMMAN 
KOIL STREET, 
VADA MANGALAM 

WU'E 
INDIAN BANK 
VTI"U ANUR 

502623550 605019012 139124 
3749 1034 
8249 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGA.LAM 30.000 

97 
PA KKJRJSAMY 
S/0 
RA.NGASAMY 

04.07.11 56 NATURAL 

J\NJAl.A1 
ISA. 
MARJYAMMAN 
KOIL STREET . 
.AAhlr.A, I.AM PP.'r 

WIFE 
rNDIANBA.NK 
VILUANUR 

502618234 6050 190 12 334487 
4190 4639 
3440 

MANGALA 
M 

MANGALAM 30.000 

001/DCRS/Rev/RGSSS/2015/TOV/6 Ot 10.03.2015 

98 
Natarajan Slo 

Rajendiran 
3321 

1217/20 11 
33 Natmal 

Nirmala W/o 
Natarajan 

No.22.Mariamman 
Koil Street. 

r. hi Pal•""~ Pet 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
6093222295 6050 190 12 35431 4 

4611 
11 32 
9584 

Kurumbapct Villianur 30000 

99 
Geetha W/o 
Murugavet 

3309 
I tn/20 11 

46 Natural 

lswarya 0/o 
Murugavel, 

4 7. Vazbudavur Road, 
lyyankullipalayam 

Daughter 
Indian Overseas 

Ban.k, Mulhialpet 
26890100000 

36R5 
605020033 400732 

9950 
5109 
6527 

Kururobapel Ossudu 3()()()() 
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SI.No. 

Name& !;'athe r 's 

nameofthe 

Deceased 

Date of 

Death 
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100 
Latchumy Natllao 

Slo Munusamy 
5325 

14/ 11/20 11 
44 Natural 

Naodhi W/o 

Kak.shminatban, Third 

C ross, Natar.tjan 

Nagar, O.N.Palilyam 

Wife SBI, Villiaour 33325773581 

605002115 

354262 
8355 
0514 

3012 

Kurumbapet Villianur 30000 

101 
Kuppusamy S/o 
Kathavarayau 

3798 

18/4/20 12 
49 Natural 

Sandhira W/o 

Kuppusamy, 

40.0thavadai Street, 
G N Palavam Pet-

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villiaour 
60960 17758 605019012 354089 

4216 

6470 

3928 

Kururnbapet Villianur 30000 

102 
MurugauS/o 
Duraisamy 

3732 
12/4/2012 

48 Natural 

Sumathi W/o 

Murugau, 

No.1O.Mariammau 

Koil Stn.>el, 

G N P"'""''m 

Wife 
Indian Bank; 

Villianur 
62098 12753 6050 19012 354393 

4 197 

9030 
9373 

Kurumbapel Villianur 30000 

103 
Seeralan Sio 

Sany<tSi 

3 129 

913/2012 
47 Natural 

Vijaya W/o Seeralan, 
23.0thavadai Street, 

Kurumbapel 

Wife 
fndian Bank, 

Mettupalayam 
6015901608 

6050 19007 

368819 

7459 

9214 

3440 
Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

1.04 
Nagarajan S/o 

Vadivcl 
3 128 

9/3/2012 
43 Natural 

Sclvi W/o Nagarajan, 

No.9.Mariamman Koil 
Stn.-el, G.N.P;llayam 

Pet 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villiauur 
502583627 6050 190 12 354363 

8967 

7952 
3912 

Kurumbapet Villianur 30000 

L05 
kalyauasundaram 

S/o Mwliyru1di 
749 1 

16/11/2012 
48 Natural 

Soudhara Valli \V!o 
Ka1yana Sundaram, 

No.3.Fourth Cross, 
Natarajao Nagar, 

G Nl>alavnm 

Wife 
lndiau Bank, 

Villiauur 
921842667 oo5otoot2 354139 

8729 

8293 
4096 

Kururobapet V illianur 30000 

106 
Shagulamid S/o 

Abdullah 
7480 

15/ ll/2012 
25 Natural 

Sllannila Banu W/o 

Shagul Amid, 

No.1 5.Kalathumettu 
Streel Arasur. 

Wife 
fndian Bank, 

Villianur 
6074638546 605019012 130436 

7357 
2973 

8949 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

107 
Supp:p-amaui Sfo 

Velayutham 
3218 

15/3/20 12 
49 Natural 

Mangiyarkarasi W/o 

Supparamani, 

No.14 .0daikarai 
Street. Kuru mbaoet 

Wife SBI, Galldh i Nagar 32183552909 

665002014 

311005 

300l 
924J 

4616 

Knrumbapet Ossudu 300QO 
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SI. No. 
Na me & Fathtr's 
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,I)C!c:eased 

Dattof 
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108 
Krishnaraj S/o 

Periyasamy 
19/11 /2012 51 Natural 

Nagavalli W/o 
Krishnaraj, 

No.87.Mariamman 
Koil Street, 

~ net 

Wife 
Indian Bank. 

Villianur 
61757&2212 605019012 374885 

4941 
2682 
7334 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

109 
Ziqui.ria S/o 

lbrahime 
8155 

19-12-12 
40 Narural 

F'athimabivy W/o 
Ziquiria. No.3.Ncw 

Menu Street, 
C::~tlrh~nnl'l 

Wife Ind:an Overseas 
Ban.k, Villianur 

19500100000 
1433 

605020036 392375 
3464 
5no 
1954 

Kurumbapct Villianur 30000 

110 Nandan S/o Rasu 
2698 

24/2/2012 
53 Natw'a1 

Veerommal W/o 
Nandan, 

No.JO.Mariamman 
Koil Street, Arasur Pet 

Wife 
Iridian Bank, 

Vill ianur 6028521258 6050 190 12 337322 
8604 
949 1 
3740 

Kurumbapt:l Ossudu 30000 

Ill Thajudhin S/o 
Rahamathulla 

0789 19­
02- 13 56 Natural 

Madina Begam W/o 
Thajudhm, No. 13. 
Scc:ond Cross. Raja 
N=. " 

Wife Indian Bank. 
Villiaour 

6147976786 605019012 419055 
3944 
4112 
1143 

Kurumbapet Villianur 30000 

112 
Dalu S/o 

Narayanan 
841 

211212013 
57 Narural 

Ambiga W/o Balu, 
56.0dailcara StreeL 
Ragavcndra Nagar. 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Mettupalayam 
605880216 

605019007 

311045 
8025 
5525 
8567 

Kummbapet Ossudu 30000 

113 
Ganesan S/o 

Archunan 
8321 

28/12/20 12 
41 Natural 

Ralljetha W/o 
\.nmesan, 40.Qduikarai 

Street, Kummbapet 
Wife SBI, Oaodbi Nag-o~r 30722&18069 

605002014 

3 11049 
8607 
6787 
8016 

Kumrnbapct Ossudu 30000 

I 14 
Ezhumalai S/o 
Krishnamoortbj 

303 
23/112013 

42 Natuml 
Rani W/o Ezhur.ualai, 
No. li.Pudu Nagar. 
Muthuoillaioalavam 

Wife 
Indian Bank. 

Villiaour 
6U6227212 605019012 412018 

3640 
0482 
6559 

Kummbapct Villianur 30000 

115 
Muthukrishnao 
S/o Thangavel 

1806 
10/412013 

44 Natural 

Maogllvaram W/o 
Mutbukrishnan.No.43. 

Othavadai Street, 
G N Palavam net 

Wife 
lndiao Overseas 
Bank, Villianur 

29500100000 
0679 

605020036 354084 
7495 
1920 
8030 

Kurumbapet Villiaour 30000 

11 6 
Durairaj S/o 
Muthaiyan 

7105 
2211012012 

45 Natural 

J~yaprada D/o 
Durairoj. 

No.39.Mariumman 
Koil Street, 
K~lm••tl11n<>l 

Daughter 
Vijaya 

Bank.RAOACOV A 
s 

68090101100 
2049 

605029003 

311202 
6102 
5817 
3867 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

12 of 41 



'• 

Sl. No. 
Name & Father's 

name of lhe 
Deceased 

John S/o 
L~urdusamy 

Dale of 
Oealh 

Age 

30 

Nature of 
Dea1J1 

Name & ,\ddress of 
lhc Claimant 

Relationship Name of tile Bank Account No. MlCR RCNo. 
Aadhaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Constituency 
E ligible 
Amount 

117 
723 

15/2/2013 
Unnatural 

Alica CJo Mary 
Anthoniyammal, 

27.Fir.;t Cros:., Aruma. 
Nagar, Gopalankadai 

Daughter 
lndian Bank, 

V.illianur 
6 156362255 605019012 374980 

4456 
3715 
J439 

Kurun~bapet Ossudu 75000 

118 
Janaki Jospbin 

W/oNoel 
226 

18/1/2013 
5 1 Natural 

Francies xavier S/o 
Noel, No.21.Fiist 

Cross, Amma Nagar, 
n. .,.,,,· 

Son 
Oriental Bank of 

CoJUJUerce 
0848219 
1012 154 

605022002 400429 
3056 
4575. 
6148 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

I t9 
Dass Sfo 

Arulappan 
3101 

24/6!2013 
43 Natural 

Selvi W/o Dass, 
No.23.0daikarai 

Street Kurumbaoet 
Wife 

lndian Bank, 
Villianur 

8177099.51 605019012 3LIOI9 
3189 
7709 
1196. 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

120 
Ravi@ 

Lourdouraj S/o 
.Krishnan 

3250 
117/20 13 

52 Natural 

Susila W/o Rav'i @. 
Lourdouraj, 

No.24.Second Cross, 
AmmaNagar, 
n. ....... · 

Wife 
lndianBank, 
Me~tupalayam 

6099139547 

605019007 

374923 
9198 
9896 
2210 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

121 Sheik 13abu Sto 
Maslhan 

3412 
IOn/2013 

48 Natural 

Zioatte W/.o Sheik 
Babu, l.New Metlu 
Street, V alarpirai 
Nanar Sulthannet 

Wife 

Indian OverS<:as 

Bank; Swadeshi 
Cotton Mills 

l~vt,.no;n., Counter 

16190 100000 
8135 

605020005 33980 1 
7523 
97.02 
3261 

Kurumbapet Villianur 30000 

122 
Nagamuthu S/o 

Sivalingam 
4323 

5i9/2013 
45 Natural 

PrdSanna S/o 
Na.gam.uthu, 

No.8.Mariamman Koil 
Street, G.N.palayam 

Pet 

Son 
Canara Bank, 

Reddiarpalayam 
28J610J0075 

89 
605015003 354346 

6039 
7325 
5011 

Kurumbapet Villianor 30000 

123 
Ramadoss S/o 

Ganabathy 
5921 

18/ 1112013 
56 Naturdl 

Sara:>wathy Wio 
Ramadoss, No.5.First 
Cross, AJUJUa Nagar, 

Gopalankadai 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Metlupaiay-dlll 
6095542462 605019007 374968 

9834 
9691 
2357 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

124 
Arumugam S/o 

Ratb.inavel 
4777 

26/9/2013 
47 Natural 

Vijaya W/o 
Arumugam, No.5. 

Second Cross, 
Veonisamy Nagar. 

r. 1\l PQiouaon 

Wife 
SBI, 

Reddiyarpalayam 
30118885556 

605002016 

89215 
6533 
0992 
3342 

Kurumbaper Villianur 30000 
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SI.No. 
Name & Father's 

name or the 
Deceased 

Date or 
Death 

Age 
Nature of 

Death 
Name & Address of 

the Claima nt 
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Aadhaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Constituency 
Eligible 
Amount 

125 
Gnanasekar S/o 

Sclhuraman 
6429 

28/ 1112013 
36 Natural 

Sankitha W/o 
Gnnnaselcar. 

No.81 .LIG.Housing 
lloard 

Wife 
Vijayo~ Bank. 
kurumbapet 

68090 101100 
1756 

605029003 34446 
6540 
2622 
7878 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

126 
Kangadharan S/o 

Rajavelu 
3620 

23n12on 
44 Natural 

Sivagami W/o 
kangadharan, 3.First 
Cross, Gopalankadai 
Stret• K""'~h~·~• 

Wife 
Indian Overseas 

Bank. 
Rcddiarpalayam 

15290100000 
9416 

605020004 19405 
8275 
7134 
0645 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

127 
BabuS/o 

Lalcshmanan 
7372 

3UI212013 
33 Unnatural 

Revalhy W/o Babu, 
31,Mariamman Koil 
Street . G.N.Palavam 

Wife 
Indian Bank. 

Vitlianur 
6187705753 605019012 84930 

5&'!8 
7543 
6199 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 75000 

128 
Pandlll'ang.an S/o 

Masilamani 
25 2/112014 48 Natural 

Egavalli W/o 
PandUJ'3Jlgan. 

No.2.Ma.riamman Koil 
Street, Arnsur Pet 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
6098873401 605019012 392473 

7981 
5145 
3283 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

129 
Ramu Slo 
KaJiappan 

so 3/112014 47 Natural 

Sectha W/o Ramu, 
No. IO. Second Cross. 

Ambedlcar Street. 
Arn~ur Pet 

W ife l11dian Bank. 
Villianur 

6086364782 605019012 392460 
9643 
2686 
6513 

Kuruu.•lla(J"I Ossudu 30000 

130 
Jayaraman S/o 

Manickam 
119 7/ 1/2014 5 1 Natural 

Mangaiyarlcarasi W/o 
Jayarnman, No.2 I. 

Second Cross, 
Natarajao Nagar, 

GNPnls\vnm 

Wife 
SBI, Rue Suffren 

Branch 
31038606983 605002002 354145 

2606 
1195 
9050 

Kurumbapct Villianur 30000 

131 
Nagamthinam S/o 

Arasan 
38 1 

23/ 112014 
40 Natural 

Pooniyammal W/o 
Nagarathinam, 

No.6.Mariamman Koil 
Street. 'fbavalapct 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
6169852790 605019012 385794 

4720 
7044 
6581 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

132 
Ramalingam S/o 

Arjunan 
1092 

1812/2014 
42 Natural 

Samanthi W/o 
Ramalingam, 

No 4 Odaikaroi Slreet, 
l(,.nomhnnl'l 

Wife SBI. Gandhi Nagar 30727038583 

605002014 

311050 
2087 
5188 
7508 

Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000 

133 
Jayalcumar S/o 
Kathavarayan 

1393 
26/212014 

28 Natural 

Kokilarnbal W/o 
jayakumar, 

No.61 .Mariamman 
Koil Street. 

G NPalavnm 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Vill ianur 
6025440746 6050!9012 395008 

2387 
1854 
9701 

Kurumbapct Villianur 30000 
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Sl. ~o. 

Name & ltatber 's 
name of t:he. 
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Revenue 
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Amoun t 

l34 
Janagiraman @ 

(]anesan S/o 
Sarangapani 

2543 
8/5/2014 

50 Natuml 

Saroja W/o 
Janagira:man @ 

Ganesan, 
NO.I I .Mariamman 

Koil Street, 
nNP•I•v"m 

Wife 
lnd.ian Dank, 

Villianur 
502580489 605019.012 84942 

6955 
S084 
5160 

Kurumbapet Villianur 300()0 

135 
l'erurnal S/o 
Muniyandi 

2582 
12/5/2014 

56 Natural 

&igunthala wl.o 
Perumal, 

No.29.Mariamman 
Koil Street, 

(1 N Pnl:wnm Pe.r 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
6094614804 605019012 354322 

5734 
7'169 
6014 

Kurumbapet Villianur 30000 

136 
Abdul Hamid S/o 
Mohamed Ishak 

4859 
30/9/2013 

51 Narural 

Hajimunisba W/o 
Abdul llamid, 

No.666.EWS.Housing 
Board, Kurumbapet 

Wife 
lndian Dank, 

Mettupalayam 
757844137 605019007 152196 

2656 
8837 
6467 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

137 
Mano~an S/o 

Kabali 
2720 

22/512014 
54 Natural 

Mala W/o .Manogaran, 
36. First Cross, 

Natarajan Nagar, 
G N .nalavam 

Wife 
Dena Bank, 
Puducherry 

ll691001460 
5 

6050 18002 34198 1 
6480 
7749 
8028 

Kurumbaper Villianur 30000 

138 
Anjalatchy Wio 

Ranganathan 
3720 

817/2014 
58 Natural 

llamurugan S/o 
Ranganathan, 

No.5 .Chedilal Street; 
(l, 

Son SBJ, Gandhi Nagar 30732121634 

605002014 

420728 
7593 
4541 
l094 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

139 
Vedhavinayagam 
S!o Latchumanan 

4252 
25/7/2014 

30 Natural 

Bbakyam W/o 
Vcdhavinayagam, 
Mariarnmau Koil 

Street G N Palavam 

Wife 
Indian Bank. 

Yillianur 
609533358 605019012 84930 

2010 

5883 
6024 

Kuruwbapet Villianw· 30000 

140 
Adhirarayanan S/o 

Kannan 
4745 

2118/20 14 
45 Natural 

Prabha W/o 
Adhmarayanan, 

No.2 I . First Cross, 
Anbu Nagar, 

nnnn l.un lnt!'<o; 

Wife 
Indian Overseas 
Bank, Villiauur 

29500 I 00000 
215 1 

605020036 72251 
6590 
7515 
6205 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

141 
Rajendiran S/o 
S·ivapushanam 

4705 
19/812014 

52 Natural 

Seothamara.i W/o 
Rajendi.ran, 

No. 13.Vinayagar Korl 
Stroot Ara"ur 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Vi llianur 
6241 552657 6050 19012 337255 

3614 
.9360 
3327 

Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000 

.... 

15 of 41 



.. 


IName & Father's 
Date of ~ature of Na me & Address of 

Account No. M.ICR R CNo. 
Aadhaar Revenue 

Constituency 
Eligible 

Sl. No. name of the Age Relation~hip Name of the Bank 
Card No. Village Amount J)eath Death the Claimant Deceased 

Santhi W/o Sankar, 9758
Saukar S/o 4932 No. IS. Fifth Cross, Wife 

LCO Bank. 04300 11 0070 
605028005 374742 5696 Kurumbapel Villianur 30000142 55 NaturalKaliyamoorthy 27/812014 Pudu Nagar, Villianur 963 

R234• 
Poongavanam W/o 9574

lyyanarS/o 5335 
56 Natural lyyanar, Wife 

Indian Bank, 
6094613877 605019012 392363 1473 Kurumbap~:t Ossudu 30000143 

Arumugam 17/912014 No.9.Kalathumettu Villiaour 
8195

StreeL Am<ur 
Dhanalaksbmi W/o 9010

Rajkumar S/o 54 12 Rajkumar, No.24. Wife 
Indian Bank. 

6052550755 605019007 7467 Kurumbapcl Ossudu 30000144 28 Natural
Uangovan 22/912014 Va7.h11davur Raod, Mcttupalayam 

3648 
_K 

Dcvi W/o 
A7.bagapJ»n. 3124 

Azhagappan S/o 57 15 Indian LJank, 
6050 19012 6854 Kurumbapel Villianur 30000145 30 Natural No.20.main Road, Wife 6266576726

Ramadoss 9110/2014 Villianur 
7851J>udu Nagar, 

Muthunil 

Vc:c:rappan Slo 
6606 

Sivasakthi D/o 6062 Chinnathambi, 
Father 

Indian Bank. 
6065027763 605019012 337312 9951 Kurumbapet Ossudu 30000146 20 Natural

Vecrappan 2711012014 N0.21.Mariamman Villianur 4525 
Koil Street. Arasur Pel 

Mohaoraj S/o 
IJalalcrishnan, 9198 

147 
Devak-iW/o 6620 

31 Natural No.28.Ellaipidariamm Husband SBI,Gandhi Nagar 30725156893 405892 3933 Kuntmbapel Ossudu 30000
Mohanraj 17/11/20 14 an KoiJ St. , 2229 

Rag.avendrn Nagar, 
605002014_K_ •mmt\o.,.t 

Vijaya W/o 8968 
Prabagaran S/o 7013 Prabagar.tn, Wtfe 

Indian Bank. 
6096053650 6050 19012 20403 019 1 Kurumbapct Villianur 30000148 52 Natural

Ralhakrishnan 311212014 16.Ma.riamman Koil Villianur 
8779 

~Palavam 

Natarajan S/o 8388 
Kalyani W/o 7SSO 

49 Natural 
Narayanasamy, Husband 

l.odian Bank, 
498836854 605019007 311249 9937 Kurumbapct Ossudu 30000149 

Nadarajan 29/ 12120 14 No.23.Nandanar St., Mettupalayam 
2445 

Kt!lt,Ptl, .,. 
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SI.No. 
Name & Father's 

name of the 
Ue~eased 

l>ate of 
Death 

Age 
Natu_re of 

Death 
Name & Address of 

the Claimant 
Relationship Name of the Bank A«ou.nt No. MICR RCNo. 

Aadhaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Constit·uenty· 
Eligible 
AmoUJll 

150 
61u_malai S/o 
Govindasamy 

7560 
291'12/2014 

48 Natural 

Jayanthi W/o 
Elumalai, 

No.IS.G.V.Nagar, 
Mlrtlmnillo inolav•m 

Wife 
lndian aank, 
Kamar<lj Salai 

707719433 

6050 19004 

393332 
6651 
3400 
1549 

Kurumbapei Villianur 30000 

151 
Jayabalan S/o 
B;~.lakrishnan 

525 1 
9/ 11/2011 

51 Natural 

Poorani W/o 
Jayabalan, 

No.36.Mariamman 
Koil Street, 
~ 

Wife SBT, Garidhi Nagar 32745785960 

6050020 14 

374835 Kununbapet Ossudu 30000 

OOJfi)CRS!Rev/RGSSS/2015/TOV/7 Dt 10.03.2015 

152 Jayalatchumy 
W/oBalakrishnan. 

3201/30-09­
II 4 1 Natured 

Balakrishanan 
S/oPerumal 1st cross 
st K.V.Nagar Husband 

Indian 
Bank,Villianur 6168680627 605019012 33SOS6 

2936 
08 17 
1416 Od.iamoet Villianur 30000 

15~ Sclvaraj Sio 
Mulhaian 

4490/20-09­
II 57 Natural 

Annammal @ 
Vedavalti W/o 
Sc:lvar.Jj 2nd eros~ st 
,Ambethkar nagar Wile 

Lndian 
Bank, Villianur 955134165 605019012 368629 

3.895 
6005 
5668 Odiampel Villianur 30000 

154 Sivaguru S/o 
Perumal 4034i22-8-ll 35 Unnatural 

Amudha W/o 
Sivaguru 1st cross st 
K.V.Nagar Wife SBI Villianur 33309531234 605002115 335029 

3465 
0381 
0193 Odiampet Villianur 75000 

155 Govindbarasu S/o 
Vaithilingan1 23/ 11 /201 1 55 Natural 

Anjalatchi W/o 
Govindarasu, Metlu 
St., Uttiravaganipct Wife 

Jndian Bank, 
Vill.ian.ur 6190558542 6050190 12 392005 

4170 
6408 
5115 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

156 
.Perumal s/o 

Samikaruiu 2589/ 16.2.12 45 Natural 

Sumathi w/o Perumal 
3, Ku1athu_mettu sl V-
Thattanchavady Wife 

lndian 
Bank, Villianur 6091756681 605019012 375133 

5916 
5444 
0174 Odiarupct Villianur 30000 

157 Jrudayamary Wio 
Sadhasivam 

3595/02-04­
12 56 Naturdl 

Raja S/o Sadhasivam 
39,Madha koilst 
Odiampct Son 

Indian 
Bank,Villianur 6024419986 605019012 392025 

3218 
5106 
4642 Odiampct Viltianur 30000 

158 Kumar slo 
Govindha;;amv 

4330/ 15.05.1 
2 47 Natural 

Rajam W/o Kumar 
Nol ,2nd st K.V.nagar Wife 

Indian 
Bank, V illianur 6.147230274 605019012 334967 

2:482 
5179 
1921 Odiarnpet Villianur 30000 

159 Revath.i w/o 
Tb.imvcnkataoothi 

5558!20.07 .I 
2 47 Natuml 

Thiruvengadapathi s/o 
RamakriShanan 
No 19,Mariamman 
koil; St K.V.nagar Husband 

lo.dian 
Bank,Viii ianur 502549290 6050 1901 2 392049 

6754 
4 100 
9018 Odiampet Villianur 30000 
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SI. No. 
N11me & Father's 

name of tbe 
Oeceased 

Date of 
Dutb 

Age 
Nature of 

Death 
Na me & Address of 

the Oaimant 
Relationship Name of the Bank Account No. MICR RCNo. Aadbaar 

Card No. 
Revenue 
Village 

Constituency 
Eligible 
Amount 

160 Sabresan s/o 
Janakiraman 

4402121.05. 1 
2 21 Natural 

Ja.nak:iraman s/o 
Govindasamy No.24 
2nd street K.V.nagar Father 

Indian 
Bank, Villianur 6092293187 6050 19012 334962 

7156 
3299 
1747 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

161 
Sakthivcl s/o 
Azha11.anandam 

7764/29.11.1 
2 37 Natural 

Amudhavalli w/o 
Saktbivcl. Rngasamy 
nagar OdiamPCt Wife 

Indian 
Bank, Villianur 6094247650 605019012 161322 

3369 
0157 
3348 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

162 Janarthanan s/o 
Govindasamy 59/04.0 1. 13 40 Natural 

Mobana w/o 
Janarthanan,l05 Main 
road Odiampet Wife UCODank,Villianur 

04300110079 
713 605028005 171318 

8406 1393 
2763 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

163 Am mugam s/o 
Sababathi I 025/1.3. 13 49 NatUJ1ll 

Mall1ga w/o 
Arurnugam,Pudhu 
lheru 
J\nlmbarthapuram Wife 

Indian 
Bank,Vill ianur 915957143 605019012 305332 

6575 
9304 
3341 Odiamoct Oulamet 30000 

164 
Periyasamy S/o 
Kannan 272:7/ 3.6.13 43 NaturaJ 

Bavani W/o 
Peiryamsamy. 
26.Mariamman Koil 
Street, Uttiravaganipet Wife UCOBank,Villianur 

430321100 
3946 605028005 391936 

2995 
0978 
0599 Odiampct ViiJiaour 30000 

165 Silvester S/o Del 
rock Mariadasse 

3080 
/20.6.2013 43 Natural 

DJeaChltra W/o 
Sllver.;ter. 
No. I I.Madha Koil St. , 
Odiampet Wife UCOBank,Villianur 

04 300 ll0078 
5 56 605028005 418951 

7996 
9503 
0576 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

166 Dhandapani S/o 
Karosing 

2897/ 
13.6.2013 50 Natural 

Mumammai W/o 
Dhandapani 
No.32..K..V.Nagar, 
Pazhankudi Nagar Wife 

Indian 
Bank. Villianur 502533904 605019012 385839 

4527 
6217 
3218 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

167 
Ramalingam Slo 
Muousamy 

724/ 
15.2.2013 55 Natural 

IThenmoZhJ Wto 
R1u:oalingam, 
No.24.mariamman 
Koii St.. 
Alhuvaiknlpct Wife UCOBank, Villianur 

04300110002 
I 31 605028005 375323 

7165 
3044 
3007 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

168 Nagaraj S/o 
Na!!liPPan 

7936/ 
7.12.2012 31 Natural 

Ni.nnaJa W/o Nllg<~raj. 
No. l4. Secood Cross, 
Authuvadcal Per Wife 

Indian 
Bank:.Villianur 6163485826 605019012 375226 

3858 
2448 
9187 Odiampet Villianur 30000 
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Deceased 

Date of 
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169 
Ad.imoo1am S/o 
Rajali.a1111u 

455 1/ 
17.9.1013 49 Natural 

AnandhiWio 
Adimoo1am, Fifth 
Cross St. V.manavcli Wife 

Indian 
Batik,Villianur 6061376809 605019012 305620 

8578 
3996 
3675 Odiampet Vil1ianur 30000 

170 Mani S/o 
Veerappan 

327/ 
28.1.2013 46 Natural 

jayanthi W/o Mani, 
No.I5,Mariamman 
Koil Street, Odiampel Wife 

Indian 
Bank,Vill iWJur (\09177306 1 605019012 335128 

6493 
-5302 
5075 Odiampel Vi.llianur 300()0 

171 .Yasudevan s/o 
Arumugam 5044/9.10.1 3 36 Natural 

Vijayalakshmi W/o 
Vasudevan,NoiO,A.ruL 
a Nagar,Odiampet Wife 

Indian 
Bank.V illi.anur 6162926704 6050190U 334925 

7505 
1657 
9027 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

172 
Krisbnan@K.iehell 
ane S/o 
Govindru-asu 

6668/06. 12.1 
3 43 Natural 

Gomathy 
w/oKrishnao,No 18.Ma 
riammankoil 
st,Odiampet Wife 

lndian 
Bank Villianur 6096043697 6050 19012 335 133 

8229 
1332 
4476 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

173 
Sc2ar s/o Kann3ll 4756/28.9.13 50 Natural 

Malar w/o Segar 
No 29 ,lyyanar koil 
st.Odiampet Wife 

Indian 
Bank. ViUianur 840095702 6050 190 12 334992 

.5342 
3877 
2 187 Odiampel Villianur '30000 

174 Nandhagobal s/o 
Suooaramanivan 922126.2.13 34 Natural 

Gown w/o 
Naodbagopa1 
No,SOMain 
road,Odiampet Wife 

lndian 
Bank,Ariyankupp3lll 4779 15346 605019003 392055 Odiampe1 Vill ianur 30000 

175 SuppuraY3Jl s/o 
Ammavasai 

5946/13.08.1 
2 so Natural 

BommiydlllJD.31 w/o 
Suppul'llyan, No l6,4th 
St,Ambethkar nagar Wi te 

Indian 
Bank, Vill ianur 6054792501 605019012 368565 

8591 
8040 
9209 Od iampet Villianw· 30000 

176 

Ranmcbandr'.m s/o 
Kesavaoenunal 

4,258/10.05.1 
2 55 Natural 

Muthulakshmi wlo 
Ramachandiran 
,No23, 
I st strect,Ambetbkar 
nagar Wife 

Indian 
Bank.Villianur 6016828853 605019012 368613 

7424 
.0430 
0580 Odiumpet Villianur 30000 

177 
Ramamoonhy s/o 
Ponnu.~arny 30/02.01.14 42 Natural 

Kavttha w/o 
Ramamoorthy, No 
6,Pudbu Nagar 
,Aihuvakailpel Wife 

Indian 
Bank, Villianur 60960 1.6765 605019012 375326 

8912 
2327 
2028 Odiampet Villianur 30000 
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178 

Se23r slo Pavadai 
7265/26.12.1 
3 35 Natural 

Muthalammal w/o 
Segar. 
Ist cross st.K. V .nagar Wife UCOOank.V illianur 

04300110012 
0 86 605028005 335026 

4470 
9628 
6142 Odiamoet Villianur 30000 

179 
Kameshwaran@K 
amcsb slo 
Tbambusamv 

8294127.12.1 
2 55 Natural 

Mahnlakshmt w/o 
Kamcshwar.lll 
.No58.Tbirukanc.hi 
st,V-Manavcli Wife 

Indian 
Bank. ViUiaour 864510644 605019012 412462 

6304 
6703 
0039 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

180 Gopu Sfo 
lrusappan 

7026/18.12.1 
3 49 Natural 

Vij:~yalakshmi W/o 
Gopu. 
School st.Odiamoet Wife SBI,Villianur 20198834509 605002 11 5 52099 

4588 
3020 
2273 Od iampct Villianur 30000 

18 1 Krislmamoorthy 
Slo Peruma1 431124.01.14 43 Natural 

Pacbavazhi w/o 
Krishnamoorthy No,52 
2nd St,K.V.Nal!.llr Wife UCOBank Vi llianur 

04300110084 
I 51 605028005 334975 

8534 
81 38 
4787 Odiampet Vill ianur 30000 

182 Egambaram S/o 
Ananthan 

3007/ 18.06.1 
3 44 Natural 

ManJula W/o 
Egambaram No.38 
Mariamman koil 
st.Athuvaikal.oet Wife 

lndian 
Bank. Villianur 6132705848 605019012 337228 

4705 
5141 
2381 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

183 
Anandban S/o 
Ven.katesan 935/ 12.02.14 45 Natural 

Ezhaimuthu W/o 
Anandban 
No,I9.Mariamman 
koil st Athuvaika1oet wife 

Syndicate 
Bank Viii iaour 

9603225001 
5169 605025003 375233 

8676 
7762 
5266 Odiamoet Villianur 30000 

184 Jceva @ 
Kan.agaraj 1228113.3. 14 54 Natural 

Angalommal W/o 
Jeeva @ Kanagruaj. 
Third Cross, 
Ambedkar Nagar Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Vill ianur 84 101375 1 60501 9012 368531 

5846 
421 7 
8256 Odia.moel Villianur 30000 

185 
Kantbamani W/o 
£ gauathan 1872/17.3.14 46 Natural 

Eg3nuthnn Sfo 

Pandwangan Naikar. 
A3.Govt. Q~.. 
Thiruvcni Nagar. 
V.Manavely I IIISband 

Indian Bank. 
Kamaraj Salai, 
Puducberry 848788938 605019004 401085 

8228 
3295 
4069 Odiamoet Villianur 30000 

186 Thangarasu S/o 
Muousamy 1617/5.3.1 4 51 Natural 

Kuppu W/o 
Thangmsu. 
No.3.Anbu Nagar. 
Odirunpet Wife llCOBank. Villiaour 

04300II0008 
867 605028005 334936 

4059 
3745 
3193 Odiamoct Vil lianur 30000 
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187 Ammani W/o 
Aogalan 6677/6. U .13 58 Natural 

Prakash S/o AngaJan, 
Mettu St., 
UttiraV3l!ilnipct Son UCOBank, Villianur 

04300110085 
3 63 605028005 391972 

8069 
8624 
9362 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

188 
Pazbani S/o 
Raicndrun 2 160/ 1.4.14 42 Natural 

Kalaiselvi W/o 
Pazhani, 
5l.Mariamman Koil 
St .• Thattancbavady Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 6095560402 605019012 375 196 

5596 
9055 
1400 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

189 Mouo.issamy S/o 
Seoe.ueny_ 2288/ 15.4.14 32 Natural 

Sbanthi W/o 
Mouoissamy, No. 
32.Authuvaikal pel Wifll 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 6094615626 605019012 3752 13 

6313 
3540 
2007 Od.iampcl ViiJ.ianur 30000 

190 Nagaruj S/o 
Pcnnnn1 3762/9.7.14 54 Natural 

Jodlti W/o Nagaraj, 
No.8.Mertu St. , 
Uttiravaganipet Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 502575480 605019012 334813 

2847 
1592 
0878 Odiampct Villiaour 30000 

191 
Vijay<~gopal S/o 
Kanniyan 2637/15.5. 14 47 NaluraJ 

Amutha W/o 
Vijayagopa~ 37.New 
Well St. V.Manavcly Wife SB I, Gandhi Nagar 30722477504 605002014 177037 

33 11 
5088 
8953 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

192 Nandagopal S/o 
Paramasivam 4417/4.1!.14 52 Natural 

Lakshm1 W/o 
Nandagopal., 
No.4.0lbavadai St., 
Uttiravar,anipet Wife UCOBank, Villianur 

04300 11 0087 
6 64 605028005 401 163 

3700 
9537 
5940 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

193 
Ramesh Slo Ramu 4601112.8.1 4 24 Natural 

Vijiya W/o Ramu. 
K.V.Nagar. Odiampel Mother 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 824522103 605019012 335059 

6552 
4442 
6300 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

194 Rajalhi W/o 
Krishnan 

4797122.08.1 
4 55 Natural 

Krisltnan W/o 
Chinnalbambi,nol ,Ma 
riamman koil 
st.Athuvaikalpct Husband 

Indian 
Bank. V illianur 6033853946 605019012 375249 

9282 
5027 
7896 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

195 Murugan Slo 
Arumugan1 5332129.9. 14 39 Natur<il 

Munianunal W/o 
Murugan, Third Cross 
St. Ambedkar Nagar Wife 

Indian 
Bank. Villianur 900324932 6050 190 12 368421 

I 11 1/ 
11 228/ 
01736 Odiampcl Villianur 30000 

196 
Manogamn@ 
Elumala i 
S/oPakl..in 

5545/26.09.1 
4 55 Naturu1 

Kala W/o 
Maoogaran,No1 4,Mari 
amman 
koi.lst,Odiamprt Wife UCOBank,Villianur 

04300ll0012 
0 17 605028005 392061 

3388 
7531 
5409 Odiampcl Vlll ianur 30000 
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197 
Marudhamuthu 
Slo Karupaiya 6407/6. 11.14 50 Natural 

Mumyammal W/o 
Muthuramon. Vaikal 
Menu St., 
Arumbarthapuram Sister 

lndi.an Bank. 
Sulthanpet 6257075719 605019104 407647 

7264 
5506 
0710 Odiampet Villianur 30000 

198 
Saravanan S/o 
Samjkannu 

6944 
1.12.2014 42 Natural 

Manga lakshmi W/o 
Saravanan, No.7.New 
SL V.Thattanchavady Wife 

lndain Bank. 
Villianur 60937241 58 605019012 375165 

4436 
8714 

6530 Odiampet Villiaour 30000 

199 
Silambarasan S/o 
Anandan 

4619 
15. 12.2014 25 Natural 

Maheswan Wto 
Anandnn, No.42, 
Othavadai St.. 
l'l1dhupct Mother UCOBank Villianur 

04300 110011 
5 15 605028005 368597 

7244 

4368 
6063 Odiampct Villianur 30000 

200 Ganesh S/o 
Navappan 

7554 
29. 12.2014 32 Natural 

Sbantbi W/o 
Mounissamy,No. 
32.Authuvaikal oet Wife 

lndain Bank, 
Villianur 6274569708 605019012 391974 

3402 
4229 

3327 Odiamoct Villianur 30000 

20 1 
Vema S/o Manicka 

7552 
29. 12.2014 46 Natural 

Sundari W/o Venu. 
No.28.1yyanar Koil 
St. K.V.NaRar Wife UCOBank Villianur 

04303211013 
8 46 605028005 3350 15 

9406 
0799 
5521 Odiamoet Villianur 30000 

OOliDCRSIReviRCSSSI201SITOV/8 Dt J O.OJ.2015 

202 
lrisan s/o 

Munusamv 
22.11 .11 55 Natural Egavalli.Thirukanjipet Wife 

Indian 
Bank, Villianoor 

839162673 605019012 334049 
6948 8378 

8481 
Thirukaoji MangaJam 30000 

203 
Balamurugan 
s/oAnnadurai 

10.01 .12 33 Natural Menagn.Thirukaoji pet Husband SBI, Main brnncb 
3207 0131 

670 605002002 
334050 

8126 5529 
8988 

Thirukanji Mangalam 300()() 

204 
Azhagesans/o 

Arumue:am 
05.03.12 48 Natural 

Adhi1akshrn i,Mclthiru 
lcan'i 

W ife 
Indian 

Bank Villian.oor 
8 11113220 6050 190 12 376479 

8585 9985 
1084 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

205 
Chandirasegaran 

s/o Kesavan 
24.03.12 54 Natural 

Adbinarayani ,Tbiruka 
n'i 

Wife 
Indian 

Bank Vitlianoor 
884220859 6050 190 12 403074 

2570 1750 

7773 
Thin•kanji Mangalam 30000 

206 
Narayanasamy slo 

Perumal 
18.05.12 34 Unnatural 

Keerthana.l'b.irukanjip 
et 

Wife 
Indian 

Bank. Villianoor 
997007160 6050 190 12 334037 

4219 2691 
9292 

Thirukanji Mangalam 75000 

207 
PazhaniyammaJ 

w/o Mannanl!lltti 
12.04.12 45 Natural 

MannangattL Thirukan 
' ioet 

Husband 
1.ndian 

Bank. Vil1ianoor 
8845U637 605019012 334091 

9644 5615 
9110 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

208 
R.amanujam slo 

Varadaraian 
10.12.11 50 Natural 

Adhilakshmi,Mclthiru 
kan"i 

Wife 
UCOBank. Villianoo 

r 
04300110 

080894 
605028005 398893 

4594311 7 
1380 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

209 
Jayamoonhy s/o 

ArumUJr.lm 
31.08.12 36 Natural Ranjaoi.Thirukanji Wife 

Indian 
Bank. Villianoor 

6068 7638 13 605019012 398891 
9761 7843 

0425 
Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

210 
Selvarn s/o 
Mannagatt:i 

02.10. 12 48 Natural valli ,thirukanjipct Wife 
Indian 

.Bank Villianoor 
889785134 605019012 334090 

_4891 2328 
5715 

Th1rukanJi Manga1am 30000 

2 11 
navarasan slo 

lrisaooan 
01.1 1.12 39 Natn.ral 

Padmavatb.i; tbirukanji 
net 

Mother 
Indian 

Rank. Villianoor 
839145308 605019012 334000 

7738 593 1 
7226 

Tbirukaoji Mangalam 30000 
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212 Sundari w/o 
Javaraman 

26.03.12 52 Natuial Jayaraman, Thirukanji Husband lodian 
Bank.ViUianoor 

884537786 605019012 376394 7300 8358 
4762 

Tbirukaoji Mangalam 30000 

213 Subramanian l>fo 
PaLhani 

13.1.2013 46 Natural 
Banumathi,Mc1thiruka 

n'i 
Wife Indian 

Bank.Villianoor 
6176 6813 7 1 6050 19012 3765 11 5907 5818 

4390 
Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

214 Paranthaman s/o 
Snran~apani 

26.11.12 50 Natural 
Sathiyavani,Tbirukanji 

pet Wife uco 
Oank. V illianoor 

04300110 
032794 

605028005 334038 
3307 1768 

7835 
Tbirukanji Mangalam 30000 

215 Natarajan s/o 
Ranganatbrut 

03.05. 13 57 Narure 
Laksbmi,Keezhagraba 

mm 
Wife Indian 

Bank Villianoor 
883867863 6050 190 12 333855 

36 16 2708 
3717 

Thirukaoji Mangalam 30000 

216 Kathavardy.tn s/o 
l'ouurasu 

17.12.13 54 Natural Rani;nlirukanjipct Wife Indian 
BanlVillianoor 

884036019 605019012 3340 17 
844 1 9644 

7043 
Thirukanji Manga1am 30000 

217 
Navan~-ctham w/o 

Vecrasamv 
13.2.2014 37 Natural 

Veer.tsamy,Mc1thiruka 
nii 

Husband 
Indian 

Dank Vi llianoor 
842749790 6050190 12 376555 2562 9 155 

5430 
Thirukanji Manga1am 30000 

2 18 
Sc1varaji s/o 
MrumnnJtatti 

24.0 1.14 39 Natural Parvathi,Thirukanjipct Wife: indian 
DanlVilliannor 

609533289 6050190 12 334058 
7690 349 1 

8095 
Th~ji Manga1am 30000 

219 Na,gappan s/o 
Kesavan 

26.03.14 52 Natural 
l.akslunidevi,Thirukan 

ii 
Wife lodian 

Bank Villianoor 
887717358 605019012 334077 

6824 2882 
9028 

Tbinlkanji Mangalam 30000 

220 Devanathau slo 
Arumuwun 

19.06.14 55 Natural 
Vijayalaksluni,Me1thir 

ukan 'i wuc Indian 
Bank Viltianoor 811028107 605019012 376579 

9 125 1300 
41\M 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

221 
Jayapakkiyam D/o 
Pachaiyappau@Pi 

chalvaPoon 
04.09. 14 24 Natural Chandira,Thirukanji Mother 

Indian 
Bank,Villianoor 

502596308 605019012 334 133 
3564 0325 

1365 
Tbirukanji Manga1am 30000 

222 E?humalai 
s/oRathinavel 

30.08.14 39 Natural Revathi,Me1thirukanji Wife Indian 
Bank Villianoor 

6066 3840 33 605019012 153324 2960 1046 
1563 

Tbirukanji Mangalam 30000 

223 Manikandan s/o 
Vcerasamv 

07.09.14 32 Natural Radbika Jayam nagar Wife Indian 
Bank Villianoor 

6282 190823 605019012 16765 1 2493 8234 
7711 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

224 Vijaya w/o Kumar 
18.11.14 

40 Natural 
Kumar s/o 

Rat:nakirsbnan,Keczha 
.l!f".thar.lm 

llusband 
Indian 

Bank, Villianoor 
6288 9296 10 605019012 333934 

5772 1465 
4098 

Thirukanji Mangalam 30000 

225 Dhanasu s/o 
Pcruma1 

03.12.14 
54 Natur.U 

Setvi w/o 
Dbanasu Thiruknnii 

Wife Indian 
Bank Villianoor 

888 1 55272 605019011 334101 
2245 0605 

3007 
Thirukauji Mangalam 30000 

226 
Kathikeyan s/o 
Rajnm:tnicam 

08.12.14 
51 Natural 

Jayasudba w/o 
Karthikey.m 

Keczhaamharom 
Wife 

Indian 
Bank,Villianoor 

8087501 05 6050 1901 2 382372 
2299 65 15 

90 14 
Thirukaoji Mangalam 30000 

227 
NAGARAJ 

S/0 
ARlJMU OA M 

21! 12/20 l3 33 NATIJRAL 

VASUKl 
35, TifENl NAGAR 

MELSATIIAMANGA 
LAM 

WIFE 
fNDJANBANK 

MELSATILAMAN 
GALAM 

544719797 6050 190888 159040 
2 124 5564 

4180 
SAtHAMA 
NGALAM 

MAI'!GALAM 30,000 
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ALAMALU 
10. MARlYAMMAN 

228 
MtJNTYANDI 

22110/2013 57 NATURAL 
KOit STREET. 

\'liFE 
INDIAN BANK 

544720666 6050190888 383574 
8848 1494 SATH.AMA 

MANGALAM 30,000 
SIO ANJAPULI KEEZli ARIYUR 9265 NGALAM 

SAlliAMANGALA 
MPET 

KAMBAUMA 

SI3GA R 
19, MURUOAN INDIAN BANK NOT SATHAMA 

229 27103/201 2 40 NATURAL KOIL STREET. \VIFE 544720236 6050 190888 383546 MANGALAM 30.000 
S/0 ETTIYAN 

KEF.7JISATHAMAN 
ARIYUR FURNISHED NGAL.i\.M 

C.AI AM Pr:'l' 
KRISHNA VENI. 

VEERAJ\.fl!fHU MURUGAN KOIL INDIAN BANK 792 1 8349 SAT!lAMA 
230 S/0 19/08/20 14 57 NATURAL STREET, WTFE 

ARIYUR 
853626979 6050190888 38371!2 

8034 NGALAM 
MANGALAM 30.000 

KARUNANTDHI MELSATIJAMANOA 
I A M 

SA NTIIANAM SELVT 

23 1 
S/0 0711 1/20 13 55 NATURAL 

14, 2ND CROSS 
WU'E 

INDIAN BANK 6148743659 6050190888 159705 
7483 2391 MANAK UP 

MANGALAM 30.000 
K.A"fl LA V ARA Y GANESAN NAGAR. Ariyur 6164 PAM 

AN SANGARANPETTAJ 

SHANTHA 

232 
JAYAMURTifY 

14/0812013 55 NATURAL 
II , METIU STREET. WIFE 

INDIAN BANK 
803585408 6050190888 372287 

7227 3378 MANAKUP 
MANGALAM 30.000 

S/0 PERUMA L MANAKUPPAM ARIYUR 9674 PAM 

PET 

RAJAVENI 

KANAGARAJ 
2, 

233 S/0 11/1212013 45 NATURAL 
BHARATHIDASAN WI.FE 

INDIAN BANK 803588396 6050190888 372270 
2370 5454 MANAKUP 

MANGALAM 30,000 

THJll.AIKANNU 
STREET, ARIYUR 3118 PAM 

MANAKUPPAM 
PJ."T 

2.4 of41 



St. No. 
~am~ & Fath~r's 

name of the 
I>«eased 

Date of 
Deatb 

Age 
Nature of 

Dea th 

Name & Address of 
tbe Claimant 

Relationship Name of tbe Bank Art:ountNo. MJCR RCNo. 
Aadbaar 
Card No. 

Revenue 
Vtllage 

Constituency 
Eligible 
Amount 

234 NATARAJAN 
S/0 RATIHNAM 

13/0412014 49 NATURAL 

SUMATHl @ 
UMANA 

PARVATIII 
27, AMBEDKAR 

STREET. 
MANAKUPPAM 

P r.T 

WIFE 
INDIAN UANK 

ARIYUR 
803588545 6050190888 372270 

3679 5492 
1405 

MANAKUP 
PAM 

MANGALAM 30,000 

235 
Muthuling:un s/o 

PQnnusamy 
l l/04/2014 42 natw:al 

chitra 58,pudu nagar, 
sivar.Jnthagampct 

wife !NOLAN BANK 
AR!YUR 

544715806 6050190888 356760 563205090687 kizhur mangalam 30,000 

236 
Ammugam S/o 
Govindha$amy 

20/11120 11 39 natural 
sundari 55,kamaraj 
nagar ki1.hur nmth 

kizhur 
wife 

INDiAN BANK 
ARIYUR 

544712907 60501.90888 384294 562568875904 kizhur mangalam 30,000 

237 Mala w/o angalan 13/08/2013 34 un-natural angalan. pudu nagar 
sivarantbal!am oct 

husband INDIAN BANK 
ARJYlJR 

995723584 6050 190888 356671 562509360258 kizhur mangalam 75,000 

238 
lyyuppan s/o 
suppurayan 16/08/2014 32 natural 

Selva segari, 
angalaman .kovil st 

putlu coluuy 
SJv>r>no h""""' n~t 

wife 
INDIAN BANK 

ARJYUR 
544678249 6050190888 356796 723326966023 ki1J1ur mangalam 30,000 

239 
Sclvarasu s/o 

kuthan 
24/0512014 52 natural 

Bakiyaraj. angalaman 
.kovil st pudu colony 
sivaranthagarn pet 

son 
INDIAN BA.ll.lK 

ARlYUR 
9 11892371 6050190888 356688 kizhur mangalam 30,000 

240 jayamorthi s/o 
manavalan 

13/04/2013 49 natural 
laksbmi, kamban st 

sivaranthai!3Jll 
Wife INDIAN BANK 

AR!YUR 
6099109771 6050190888 356535 490697626978 kUJrur mangalam 30,000 

24 1 
komala w/o 

rnvichandiran 
0210412014 22 natural 

Ravicbandiran 
nagalamman kovil st 

sivarantha1!3111 
husband 

INDiAN BANK 
ARJYUR 

919557888 6050190888 356820 kithur mangalam 30,000 

242 sanmugam s/o 
tbuJa~i kavunda.r 

03/0112012 53 natwal 
anjalatchi cast st 

kizhur 
wife INDIAN BANK 

AR!YUR 
544711 970 6050190888 384 103 511645110278 kizhur mangalam 30,000 

243 Va.ikundban slo 
manikkam 

16/01/2014 56 natural 
dhanalaksltmi main 

road kizhur 
wife INDIAN BANK 

ARI YUR 
544710669 6050 190888 384306 813737628059 kizhur mangalam 30,000 

244 kath;JVarayan slo 
nm rnullnlll 

17/05/2013 46 natural 
macbagandhi main 
road si vamnthal!atn 

wife lNDlAN BANK 
AR[YUR 

601 4284085 6050 190888 356676 801107462707 l.::izhur mangalam 30,000 

245 
marimuthu @ 

Vclayutham slo 
scn'1vcl 

0110912013 48 natural 
Ezhil mathi 

angalamrnan kovil st 
sivaranthallllm 

wife INDIAN BANK 
ARlYUR 

544715056 6050 190881! 356687 973 100006 134 kizhur mangalam 30.000 

246 lyyuj>pan slo 
dhavulun 

2311 0120 13 35 natural sarasu otbavadai st 
kizhur 

motlter INDIAN BANK 
ARfYlJR 

544757799 6050 190888 384000 64789749287 kizhur mangalam 30,000 
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247 Murugaiy.m s/o 
Velu 12110120 14 45 natural 

Brindhavalhy North st 
Kizhur 

wife 
fND IANBANK 

ARIYUR 
54471017 1 6050!90888 3841 72 41 0146309520 ki1.hur maogalam 30,000 

OOUDCRSIRe.v/RGSSS/201SfrOvt9 Dt 10.03.2015 

248 

Babu Karthikeyan 
S/o 

V~>eratattananaska 

ndao 

26.09.12 39 Natural 

Tharaoeeswan. No.JJ. 
Om Ganapathy Nagar, 

Uruvaiyar, 
Puduchcny. 

Wife 
lndian Bank.. 

Villianur Branch. 
6156334862 605019012 165658 

25624427 
7201 

Uruvaiyar Maogalam 30000 

249 
Ezhumalai S/o 

lrisappan 
I !.02. 12 35 Natu.ral 

Ananthi. No.27. South 
Street, Uruvaiyar, 

Puduchcrry. 
Wife 

SBI. 
Karikalampak.kam 

Branch. 
304591602 10 605002011 333042 

8323 6493 
6358 

Uruvaiyar Maogalam 30000 

250 
Kaliyaperumal S/o 

Nadesan 
09.11.1 1 54 Natural 

Kanniya mma l. No.68, 
Bahour Main Road, 

Uruvaiyar. 
Wife 

SOl, 
Karikalampakkam 

Bra.ocb. 
31348014496 605002011 333113 

2026 7766 
77 12 

Uruvaiyar Mangalam 30000 

251 Subramanian S/o 
Krishnamurthy 17.12.! I 49 Unnatural 

('handra @ 
Salcunthala. No.17. 

South Street. 
Uruvaiyar. 

n 

Wife 
UCO Bank, 

Villianur Branch. 
0430 

0110057155 
605028005 333035 

49654900 
1537 

Uruvaiyar Mangalam 75000 

252 
Raja S/o 

Maonaogatti 
21 .07.12 39 Unnatural 

Kavitha, No.24, Jayam 
Nagar. Uruvaiyar. 

Puduchl!rry. 
Wife 

lndian Bank, 
Villianur Branch. 

870097363 605019012 3 16632 
4947 9825 

9199 
Uruvaiyar Mangalam 75000 

253 
Govindao S/o 

Munisamy 
02.07.12 40 Natural 

SaradhambaJ, No.J2, 
Marintnman Koil 
Street. Umvaiyar. 

Wife 
SBI. 

Karikalampakbm 
Branch. 

33200412898 6050020 11 333212 
72100328 

5250 
Umvaiyar Mangalam 30000 

254 
Nandagopal Slo 

E7.humalai 
23.07.12 57 Natural 

Rajammal. No.38, 
Nathamedu, 

Mangalam Road. 
Uruvaiyar, Puducherry 

Wife 
SBI. 

Karilallampakbm 
Branch. 

30459005673 605002011 333373 
2408 446R 

8380 
UruvaiyM Mangalam 30000 

255 
Shanmugavasan 

S/o SubraYao 
08.07. 12 25 Unnatural 

Pn~haniammal, II 
Cross. Pudhu Nagar. 

Uruva iyar, 
J>ud uch~>.rn~ 

Mother 
l.od iun Bank, 

Vill ianur Branch. 
6152142948 6050 19012 391783 

3977 139 1 
9642 

Uruva1ynr Mangalam 75000 
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256 
MalarW/o 

Azhagappau 
17.11 .12 33 Natural 

A7.hagappan, No.36, 
ThirukJlnji Road, 

Uruvaiyar, 
n . 

Husband 
lndian Bank, 

Villianur Urancl1. 
502671719 6050190 12 391825 

63 14 8276 
2996 

Uruvaiyar Mangalarn 30000 

257 
Vc1u S/o 

Rangasamy 
23.12.12 26 Natural 

Seelha, No.42, Main 
Road, UruvaiyarpeL 

UruvaiyM, 
n 

Wife 
UCOBank, 

Villianur Branch. 

0 
43001100829 

80 
605028005 333465 Uruvaiyar Mangalarn 30000 

25R Siva Slo Karnlllll 13.(l4.13 31 Natural 
Kumari, Jecva Nagar, 

Uruvaiy.tr, 
Puducherrv. 

Wife 
UCO Bank, 

V illianur Branch. 

0 
43001100773 

13 
605028005 16016 1 

5550 3290 
7632 

{)ruvaiyar Mangalam 30000 

259 
Nehru S/o 

Vengadasalarn 19.07.13 50 Natural 
l'arameswari, No.3, V 
Cross, Pudhu Nagar, 

llruva1var 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur Bmnch. 

502576880 605019012 391808 
2704 2103 

2953 
Unlvaiyar Mangalam 30000 

260 
Vcllikannu S/o 
Kathamulhu 

16.07.13 37 Natural 

Sivagami. No.IJ. 
Mariamman Koil 

Street. Uruvaiya!pCI, 
Uruvaiyar, 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur Branch. 
6 153473785 605019012 333235 

3402 2305 
1415 

Uruvaiyar Mangalarn 30000 

26 1 
Vinayagamurlhy 

s/o Manikam 
26.09.13 49 Natural 

Pooran1, No.4, I Cross, 
Pudhu Nagar, 

Uruvaiyar. 
Puduchcrrv. 

Wife 
SBl, 

Kariknlampakknm 
Branch. 

30458906420 605002011 333487 
5378 1845 

1930 
Uruvniyar Mangalarn 30000 

262 
Anunugam Slo 

Devarasu. 23.01.1 4 31 Natural 
Loganayagi, No.22, 

Pudhu Nagar, 
Uruvaiyar, Puducberry 

Wife 
lndian Bank, 

ViUianur B1111lcb. 
609531362 60501 90.12 333433 

8792 6!99 
3034 

Uruvaiyo~r Mangalarn 30000 

263 
Selvam Sio 

Ran.ganalhan 
06.05.14 4 1 Natural 

Lakshmi, No. I?, 
Draupathi Amman 

Koil Stree1., Uruvniyar. 
Puducherry. 

Wife 
SBI, 

Karika1ampakkam 
Branch. 

20205909004 6050020 11 333 188 Uruvaiyar Mangalarn 30000 

264 
Kalki S/o 

Veemppan 
08.05.14 46 Unnatural 

Vijaya1akshmi, No.I. 
Perumalsilai Mt:du, 

UruvniyM, 
Puct,cherrv. 

Wife 
SBI, 

Karikalnmpakkaru 
Branch. 

31230059643 605002011 333 129 
8708 9479 

6666 
Uruvaiyar Mangalarn 75000 
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265 
Jayakumar S/o 

Velayutbam 03.05.14 45 Natural 

Amudha, No.7. I 
Cross, Selva Nagar, 

Uruvaiyar, 
n 

Wife 
lndian Bank. 

Villianur Branch. 
6112181678 60.5019012 188946 

2569 6121 
6612 

Unnraiyar Mangalaro 30000 

266 
Vengadesbkumar 
S/o Paramasivam 

11.02.14 29 Natural 

Selvi, No24, I Cross, 
Savitbiri Nagar, 

Uruvaiyar, 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur Branch. 

6209242656 605019012 152067 
45336176 

1621 
Uruvaiyar Manga_lam 30000 

267 
Ethiraj S/o 
Danakodi 

24.09.14 45 N<~tural 

Ad.hilaksbmi, No.l7, 
Theni Jay..kumar 
Nagar, Uruvaiyar, 

!>..~•• 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

ViUianur Branch. 
724320531 605019012 333657 

4067 5444 
3779 

UruvaiyaJ 'Ma,nga1am 30000 

268 
Panjavamam Wio 

Ezhumalai 
14.08.14 45 Unnatural 

Eluma1ai, No.25, 
Balaji Nagar, 

Achary..puram, 
Uruvaiyar, 

Wife 
SBl, 

KarikaJampakkam 
Branc\1. 

20215871715 6050020IJ 420205 
2218 2164 

3609 
Uruvaiyar Mangalam 75000 

269 
Vasandaraja S/o 
Krishnamurtby 

27.11 .12 20 Natural 

Krishoamurthy. 
Nn.67 , Gangai 

AmmanKoil Street, 
PerungaJore, 
Puducherrv, 

Father 
SBJ, 

Karikalampaldmm 
Branch. 

30609069403 60500201 L 350998 PerungaJore Man~aJam 39()00 

270 
Subraman_ian Sl(l 

Velu 
13 . .11.11 56 Natural 

Uma, No.l8, Pudhu 
Street, Perungalore 
Pet, Perungalore, 

p.,,j,.h..~' -

Wife 
SBI. 

Karikalatopakkam 
Branch. 

30069697316 605002011 351104 
968 1 .5522 

2954 
Pernngalore Mangalam 30000 

27 1 
Osaimani S!n 
Veerarnani 

09.11. 11 33 Natural 

Saritba, Marirunman 
Koil Street, 
Perungalore, 
p.,,! ...-h..,., 

Wife 
SBT, 

KarikaJampakkam 
Branch. 

30071538066 605002011 351 t35 ·r erungalore Mangalam 30000 

272 
Yagavalli W/o 
Vailhialingam 

12.01.12 52 Na.tural 

Vaithilingam, Nc>.l5 , 
Pudhu Street, 

Perungalorepct, 
PerungaJore, 
Pnrl nrn"rrv 

Husband 
SBI, 

Karikalampakkam 
Branch. 

30557434612 6050020 11 333790 Pcnmgalore Mangal;un 30000 
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273 Uma W/o Raja 19.05.12 35 Natural 

Raja, No. t2 , l'udbu 
Street, Pcrungalorcpet, 

Peruogalon:, 
Puducheny. 

Husband 
SO l, 

Karikalampakkam 
Branch. 

30458372317 605002011 351118 f'erungalon: Mangalam 30000 

274 Cattavarayane S/o 
Mouoissamy 

21.03.13 53 Natural 

Govind:unmal. No.30, 
Pudhu Street. 

l'eruogalorepct, 
Pcruogalore, 
1->wlurhP...--. 

Wife 
SBl, 

Karikalampakkam 
Branch. 

30071382721 6050020 II 351110 
6198 3645 

5126 
Pcrungalon: Mangalam 30000 

275 
Solaivazhi @ 
Solaivi7Jri W/o 
Paquirisamy 

13.02.14 59 Natural 

Pakkirisamy, No.2. 
Ambcthkar Street. 
Penmgalorcpct, 

Pcruogalore, 
l>urlu~ho>rnl 

Husband 
SOl, 

Karikalampakkam 
Branch. 

30984645764 6050020 11 350907 
9.547 8857 

2648 
Perungalon: Mangalam 30000 

276 
Kathavarayan s/o 

Gopal 
14.02. 14 57 Natural 

Amutha, Ambedkar 
Street, Pcrungalorcpet, 

Pcrungalore. 
Puducheny. 

Wite 
SBI. 

Karika lampaldcam 

Branch. 
30071537925 605002011 350934 

7669 5901 
1980 Pcnm~alon: Maogalam 30000 

277 
Silambarasan S/o 

Kaliy-dvaradao 
30.05.14 26 Unnatural 

Anandbi, No.5, Main 
Road. Thanatbwncdu, 

Pcruogalore, 
Puducheny. 

Wife 
SB!, 

Karikalampakkam 
Branch. 

32697401536 6050020 11 3512 10 
5789 3230 

9984 
Pcruogalore Mangalam 75000 

278 
Vellikannu Slo 

Thoppulao 29.08.14 55 Unnatural 

Egavo~lli. No.3, 
Mariamman Koil 

Street, Pcruogalore, 
Wife 

Sl31, 
Karikalampakkam 

Branch. 
30556957327 6050020 11 35 11 3 1 Pcrungalon: Mangalam 75000 

279 
Ulaganathan S/o 

Thangavel 
28.10.14 51 Natural 

Rani. No.2 I, 
Mariamman Koil 

Street, PcrungalorepeL 
Pcrungalore, 
Puducheny. 

Wife 
SBl, 

Karikalampaklcam 
Branch. 

30556957485 605002011 351l34 Pcrungalore Mangalam 30000 

OOl/DCRS/Rev/RGSSS/201 5/TOV/12 Dt20.03.201S 
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280 
NagamjaiJ S/o 

Periyasamy 25.U2 44 Natural 
M.Boopathi No.42 

Mariamman koil street 
Sedarapet old colony 

Wife Indian Bank 
Th i.rucb.itrambalam 

6078105896 605019010 3573 16 779 16272.8771 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

281 
Elumalaj S/o 
Govindaraj 9.8.12 50 Natural 

E.Kal;yaoi No.16 
Mailam 

road.Sedarapet 
Wife 

lodian Bank 
Thiruchitrambalam 

829103629 605019010 357227 992168791507 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

28.2 
KumarS/o 
Annamalai 

.1..5.13 44 Natura:! 
K.Kavilha· No.72 
Amman Nagar 

Scdaranet 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
Thirucb.itrambalam 

508613885 60SO I90l0 357100 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

283 
Periannan S!o 
Naga~uthu 

3.7. 13 55 Natural 
P.sundari No38 Main 

road Sedarapet 
Wife lndianBank 

Thiruchitramba1am 
508575756 605019010 89705 755011191472 Sedarnpet Oussudu 30000 

284 Sa,ktbjvel Sio 
Annamalai 

1.8.13 41 Natural 
Valli Puthu tb.e.ru 

sedaranct 
Wife Indian Bank 

Thiruchitrambalam 
6158713305 605019010 89604 69732.6430536 Sedampet Oussudu 300.00 

2g5 Dhandapani S/o 
Loganathan 

4.10.13 49 Natural 
Dhanam No.6 Mai lam 
main road Sedarapet 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Thirucbitrambalam 
9-58080920 605019010 165911 6 17427273552 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

286 
Dinagaran S/o 
Mannangatty 

18.4.14 58 Natural 
Kamsala No. l3 

Nagathamman ko.i l 
street sedaraoct 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

'lbiruchitrambalam 
6224428778 6050 190 10 357 178 670547084.626 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

287 
Sakthivel S/o 

sclvam 
1.1 0.14 40 Natural 

Revady No.5 5th cross 
muthamizh nagar 

setlaranet 
Wife Indian Bank 

1hiruchitrambalam 
627889960 6050190 10 163582 3636 14715649 Sedarapet Oussudu 30000 

288 
Dhandapani Slo 

ChiiJJlaiyan 
26.8.14 45 Natural 

Sundari No.25 
Mariamman koilstrect 
old colony Sedarapet 

Wife SDI Villianur 20215869445 6050190 10 357289 775471332288 Sedarapei Oussudu 30000 

289 
Augustin S/o 

Selvaraj 
2.4.11 45 Unnatural 

Janey Rani, No. l.2, 
Main Road, Tbutipct 

Wife 
lOB, 

Roodiarpalayilm 
15290100001 

2711 
605020004 410928 657060968469 Tbutipct Oussudu 75000 

290 
Pusbparaj S/o 
Aroquiaoathan 

26.9.13 42 Natural 
Ba.kkiastella , No.7, 
Mariamman Koil 
Street Thutiooi 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 
Koodapakam 6171440589 605019099 309156 586889949936 Tbutipet Oussudu 30000 

291 
Perumal S/o 
Arokianatba.n 

28.'10.12 39 Unnatural 
Alisemari, No.2l , 
Maria.mman Koil 
Street Thutinet 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 
Koodapa.kam 

6156596839 605019099 309173 490871292809 Thutipet Oussudu 75000 

292 
Egambaram S/o 

lbulukanam 
15.10.12 54 Natural 

Subulaksbmi, Pudu 
Colonv. Karasur 

Wife Indian Bank. 
Koodaoa.kam 

851380764 605019099 309356 64 1692137961 Karasur Oussudu 30000 
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293 
Babu S/o 

Vecraragavalu 
20.2.13 52 Natural 

Jay<Wthi, Palla Theru, 
Karasur 

Wife 
SBI , 

ADB,Kamarajar 
salai 

30050317743 605002003 409471 535356377946 Karasur Oussudu 30000 

294 Nadarajan Sfo 
Duraisamv 

15.5.14 44 Natural 
Vacbala, 33, Main 

Road Karasur 
wife Indian Bank, 

Tliirucbitrambalam 
772'72-4060 605019010 309233 3()4673197436 l<ardSur Oussudu 30000 

295 
Natbiya W/o 

'lbamii.bselvam 
16.10.12 26 Namral 

Tarnilselvam 
32,mecnakSb.iamman 

koil street 
Husband 

Indian Ban.k , 
Koodapa.ka.m 

6191241284 605019099 336509 55751.37 18661 
Thondamana 

tham 
Oussudu 30000 

296 
Kandan S/o 
Rajamani 

24.4.14 45 Natural 
Ma1ath.i, No.20 ss 

Nagar, 
Thondamanatham 

Wile 
Syndic;ne Bank, 

Villianur 
9.6032210005 

130 
605025003 336961 291100760378 

11tondamana 
tharo 

Onssndu 30000 

297 Kaliaperumal S/o 
Janakiraman 

2.1LII 55 Natural 
Sundari, 49, 
Man11alam 

wite 
Indian Bank, 
Koodaoakam 

6 162579599 605019099 336876 -
"lbondamana 

tbam 
Oussudu 30000 

298 
lyyanar @ Seuu 

SioKathan 
31.3.14 43 Natural 

Vasantba, No.5 , 
Vayal velli Street, 

Pudu colonv 
Wife 

Union Bank of 
l.ndia, Pondy 

housina board 

57030201000 
5805 605026003 

336776 78947803 4974 
111oodamana 

tbam 
Oussudu 30000 

299 
Kaliyamoorthy S/o 

ParatnasivaJn 
1.8.12 33 Natural 

Manimegalai, 
Manttalam 

Wife Syndicate Bank, 
V.il.lianur 

96032210004 
59 1 

605025003 409496 7919437 12348 Thondamaoa 
tbam 

Oussudu 30000 

300 
KumarS/o 
Kannapan 

31.3.14 45 Nanual 

Govindamm.al, 
Meenatcl:namman Koil 

Street, 
'T'O. 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 
Koodapa.ka.m 

6244812933 6050 19099 392323 700461976993 
11tondamana. 

tham 
Oussudu 30000 

301 
Sanka.r S/o 

Pazhani 
13.9.1 4 39 Natural 

Karpagam, No. 45/A, 
Mariamman Koil 

StreeL 
W,ife 

Indian Bank, 
Koodapakam 

6308512666 6050 19099 1701 26 801165699831 
l1JOn.dantaoa 

tbam 
0US$Udu 30000 

302 
Murugaiy.m S/o 

Krishnan 
9,8.14 38 Unnatural 

Vijayakumari 
,No:23,Kulathunlettu 

st., 
VW,ianur,1bondamana 

tham 

Wife 
Syndicate Bank, 

Viiiianur 
96032250016 

773 
605025003 53356 638954369098 

Thoodarnaoa 
tbam 

Oussudu 75000 

303 
Radjacoumar S/o 

Ariklishnan 
11.4.11 39 Natural 

Muthulakshmi W/o 
Radiacoumar 

Wife Indian Bank, 
Koodapa.ka.m 

6201354696 605019099 364842 20316513780 Ramanatbap 
uram 

Oussudu 30000 

304 
Kathavaray<W S/o 

Penunal 
l2.H).JJ 54 Natural 

Poorani No.7 Manjolai 
street 

Ramanalhaouram 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
ViUianur 

502676046 605019012 364753 4502326 10794 
Ramanatbap 

uram 
OttSsudti 30000 

305 
1yyanar S/o 

Narayanasarny 
16.5. 1.2 39 Unnatural 

Santbi No.9 h.ospital 
road rantanatbapuram 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
6060728967 605019012 364797 704108434621 

Ramanalhap 
uram 

Oussudu 75000 
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306 
Saravanao S/o 

Samikannu 
17.3.12 34 Natural Samikauou No.46 

manialai. street 
father Indian Bank, 

K<Xldaoakam 
6147367913 6050 19099 36477 1 789990764881 

Ramanatbap 
uram 

Oussudu 30000 

307 Jyyappan S/o 
Ramtasamv 

20,5.12 44 Natural Subbashioi No.6 
Manialai street 

Wife Indian Bank. 
Villianur 

502632655 605019012 364848 591706185933 
Ramanatbap 

uram 
Oussudu 30000 

308 Sudbak-ar S/o 
Sreenivasan 

23. 11.1 3 38 Natural 
Panjali No.12 
Manialai street 

Wife Indian Bank. 
Kooda1>3kam 

6194810678 605019099 162670 534027180960 Ramanathap 
uram 

Oussudu 30000 

309 
lyyanar S/o 

Perumal 
23.2.14 41 Unnatural 

Saroja No.8 ManjaL'li 
street 

Wlfe Indian Bank, 
Koodanakam 

6209155241 605019099 103288 638644289847 
Ramaruuhap 

urn.n1 
Oussudu 75000 

310 
Anusuya W/o 

Ezhumalai 
24.6.14 55 Natural 

Eazhumali No.4 I 
Mariammankofl street.. 

Sendaatham 
Husband 

UCO Bank. 
Villiaour 

0430011 0013 
663 

605028005 350484 5{}5074700990 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

3 11 Sundarnmoorthy 
S/o Natesan 

13.4.12 57 Natural 
Angummal No.I I 

Pulhunngar, 
.Poraivumct 

Wife 
UCO Bank.. 

Villianur 
04300 11 0019 

764 
605028005 335300 485294145746 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

312 
Ezhumalai S/o 

Ellan 
II 5 12 55 Natural 

Balammal 
Mariamman koil street 

Sendanatbam pet 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

6039039757 6050 19012 350585 208227753047 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

313 
Ezhumalai Slo 

ayyasamy 
8.1.14 48 Natural 

Pacbaiyammal No.l9 
Mariamman koil street 

Sendanatham 
Wife 

UCO Bank, 
ViUianur 

04300110013 
397 

605028005 350492 484854717391 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

314 Pandian S/o Patlan 2.2.14 47 Natural 
Parvathy no.24 

Poraivumcl 
Wife UCO Bank, 

Vill ianur 
04300110019 

481 
605028005 335427 791256361394 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

3 15 
Ezhumalai S/o 
Vaith.iyalingam 

6.9.13 55 Natural Govindbanunal,No.36 
Mariamman koil 

street. " · 

Wife Sl31, Villianur 33372808703 

605002 1 I S 

400419 32282467282 1 Ous~udu Oussudu 30000 

316 
Pakkirisamy S/o 

Ramanujaro 
22.4.12 46 Natural 

Poongothi No.38 Mari 
amman koil ~1roct 
sendanatham pet 

Wife 
UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300110015 
810 

605028005 350687 350367560795 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

317 
Vecrammal W/o 

Myla.o;alam 
27.3.14 31 Natural 

Mylasalam No.13 
Mariam man koilstrccl 

Scndanatham 
Husband 

UCO Bank. 
Villianur 

04300110013 
717 

605028005 350501 495270524956 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 

3)8 
Purusbotbaroan 

S/o Balakrishnan 
19.7.14 38 Natural 

Anjalatchi No.14 
Mariamman koiJ street 

scndanutham 
Wife 

UCO Bank, 
Villianur 

04300110032 
763 

605028005 350490 450991309442 Oussudu Oussudu 30000 
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319 Pcriysamy Slo 
f'hanl(avel 

3.3.13 55 Nawrdl SdviNo.14 
Puthuna~tar A2aram 

Wife Indian Banlc, 
Villianur 

502557733 605019012 33564 1 929356637369 Olavaika1 Oussudu 30000 

001/DCRS/Rev/RGSSS/201SffOV/13 Dt 20.03.2015 

320 
1\Jlnadurai S/o 

kollikannu 
10.08. 11 50 Unnatuml 

Jayala No.5 melakam 
street Koodapakam 

oet 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
Villianur 

502648860 605019012 3602 18 931198065621 Koodapakam Oussudu 75000 

321 
Dayanithi \11/o 

Damodaran 
2815112 45 Natural 

Damodharan 
Puthuammankoilstrect 

Konerii.."Unoam 
Husband 

Indian Banlc 
Villianur 

462021242 605019012 396294 366131443068 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

322 
Padmavathi W/o 

Manrumkatti 
16/10/12 50 Natuml 

Selvi No.4 
Putlaiamman koiMret 

Daughter 
Indian Bank 

Villianur 
5026440 15 6050 19012 360455 962404456764 Koodapakam Ou5$udu 30000 

323 
Dindagamn S/o 

Devaraj 
11109/2011 32 Natural 

Buvancswari No.2 
subbu1akshmi nagar 

Koodarn kkam 
Wile 

Indian Bank 
Villianur 

6092061701 605019012 153958 975298127026 Koodapalaun Oussudu 30000 

324 
Dhanabal S/o 
Govindasamy 

27/ 12112 48 Natural 
Vijaya No.62Kolliveli 
street Koodapakam 

r><:t 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Koodapakkam 
6161375359 605019099 360044 237696732576 Koodapalc.am Oussudu 30000 

325 
Viswanathan S/o 

Ramasamy 
28/2113 56 Natural 

Ammaponnu No.6 
Nadutheru 

Koodaonknm_Qct 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
Villianur 

735783778 605019012 360173 967179841449 Koodapak:.un Oussudu 30000 

326 
Jeeva S/o 

Kandasamy 
6.04.13 50 Natural 

Latlm No.33 
Ambedkar nagar 
Koodaoakam ~ 

Wifo: 
lOB. 

Reddiarpalayam 
15290100000 

9785 
605020004 360346 528143422241 Koodapakam 005$UdU 30000 

127 
Rajamanilc.am Slo 

Vclayutham 
02.05.13 56 Natural 

Jayagodi No.22 2nd 
cross Puthunagar 

Koodanalc.am 
Wife 

Indian Banlc 
Villianur 

6092295061 605019012 396134 776917623989 Koodapalc.am Oossudu 30000 

328 
Anusuyu W/o 
Murugcsan 

05110/2013 52 Natural 
MW1lgcsan No.33 

Mariarnmankoil street 
koodanakkam 

llusband 
Indian Bank 

Koodapakkam 613 1514083 605019099 335807 4261828 16052 Knodapakam Oussudu 30000 

329 
Vcllikan.nu S/o 

Vcngatcsan 
19/ 5112 51 Natural 

Anjalai No. 59 
Ambedkar nagar 
koodanakam oei 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Villianur 
34953 605019012 360000 82301 4361516 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

330 
SegarS/o 

Kandasamy 
26/5/13 52 Natural 

Ponmani @ poonu 
Kolliveli street 

koodanakkam net 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Villianur 502664892 605019012 360199 529825541949 Koodapakam Oussu.du 30000 

33 1 
ScgarS/o 
r.unas::uuy 

02.07 .13 40 UnnatUnll 
Vijaya@ Sengeni 
No.2. Middle street 
koodaoakkam oet 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

ViJlianur 
502544(46 6050 19012 360163 7537 14906390 Koodapakllm Oussudu 75000 
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332 
Nagappan S/o 
Samikannu 

22/7/ 13 51 Natural 
Malliga 

No.l43Ambedkamaga 
r Koodapakkam pet 

Wife 
Jndian Bank 

Villianur 
50266 141 6 605019012 360391 781207606385 Koodapnknm Crussudu 30000 

333 
Rajcodiran S/o 

Ramu 
27/3/ L4 48 Nan1ral 

.Janaki No.l6 mettD 
theru Koodaoakkam 

Wire 
Jndian Bank 

Villianur 
502639560 605019012 335864 826$24487103 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

334 
K'al.iyan S!o 

Ka.tbavarayan 
11.03.14 57 Natural 

Meeoatchi No.7 
Ambedkar oagar 

Koodaoakkam oet 
Wife 

Indian .Oao.k 
Koodapakkam 

502644898 6050 19099 360366 60437 106841.9 Koodapakam Ous~'lldu 30000 

3_35 
Pazhani S/o 
Samikanou 

05/05/2014 55 Natural 
Sivagami, No.22 Pudu 

Nagar, III cross, 
Koodapakkam 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Koodapakkam 
6097694480 605019099 360256 62901700.0387 Koodapakaril Oussudu 30000 

336 
Kanoadasan S/o 

Ramasanty 
18/5/2014 52 ()nnatural 

Valarmalhi, 16, Subbu 
lakshmi nagar, 
.koodanakkam 

Wife 
UCO Bank, 

Villianur 
04300 I 10033 

Ill 
605028005 360419 857859468 102 Koodapakam Oussudn 750()() 

337 
Kaliamoortby S/o 

Deivanayaga.m 
10.06.14 56 Natural 

Kaliamma"- I J,jotbi 
SJeel, lcoodap:.kkam 

pel 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Koodapaka.m 

804560027 605019099 360142 873705574543 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

338 
Muthu kuma.ran 
S/o Arunasalam 

19i7/14 34 Natural 
Sathya, Varadbru:aj 

pcmmal nagar, 
Koodanakkam 

Wife 
Indian. Bank, 
Koodapakam 

502650244 605019099 359962 860516932796 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

339 
Ramalingam S/o 

Munisamy 
28/4/14 57 Natural 

Gandhimatby; 2 , 
Bbarath i Street, 
Konerikunnam 

Wife 
UCO Bank, 

Villianur 
.04300110022 

580 
605028005 396284 2 1407528601& Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

340 
Patchaiyappan S/o 

Velay'l!dam 
16.7. 14 54 Natural 

Ramayee, 32 
Saniyasikuppam 

pathai, Konerikuppam 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Villi.anur 

502665375 605019012 359954 732455458626 Koodapaka.m Oussudu 30000 

34 1 
Mutbu krishnan 
S/o Ramasor.my 

I 1.8.1 4 35 Natural 
Pushpa, 4, Pudu pel, 

Koodaoakkamoct 
Wire 

Indian Bank, 
Villianur 

799110605 605019012 4 108$3 6()7327273077 Koodapakaro Oussudu 30000 

342 
Ravichandi.ren s/o 

Kandasamy 
14. 11.14 50 Natural 

Amudha, Bharatbi 
Street, Konerikuppam 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Villianur 
50253506 1 605019012 410842 631897476747 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

343 
Saroja @ Poorani 
W /o Jayakumar 

23.9..12 48 Natural 
Jayaku.mar , No 25, 

Nadu Thcru, 
Koneriku.JlDam 

Husband 
Jndi.an. Bank, 
Koodapakam 

502644694 605019099 396265 273552929559 Koodapakam Oussudu 3.0000 
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344 
Mumgawl S/o 

Karuppan 
1917/14 42 Unnatural 

Govindammal , No 35 
Putlayamman Koi l 

Street, Koocrilo:uppam 
Wife 

UCOBank, 
Villianur 

04300110033 
258 

605028005 360450 213668881664 Koodapakam Oussudu 30000 

345 
Paz.haniMmy Slo 

Mani 
25/Sf l l 52 Natural 

P.vissalatchi 
Meenatchiammankoil 
street,Pilla i y.ukuppam 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Villianur 
797933187 60501901 2 351456 709458283628 

p illaiyarlrupp 
am 

o~udu 30000 

346 
Peruma.l S/o 

Nadcsan 
22/3/ 12 45 Natuml 

P.Chandica 
@Pazhaniammal No.9 

Pudunagar 
om. · .,~ , 11nn>m 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

\'illianur 33586 6050190 12 364820 . Pillaiyarkupp 
am 

Oussudu 30000 

347 
Ezhumalai S/o 

Velu 
2215112 38 Natural 

Kanniammal No.66 
Mar1amman koil street 

Pillaiyarkuppam 
Wife Indian Bank 

Villianur 6042126715 60S0190U 351496 798834009688 
J>illaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

348 
Govindan S/o 

Vdu 
6.8. 12 21 Natural 

Valannalhi No.25 
PudWillgar 

Pillaivarkuooam 
Mother 

lull ian Bank 

Villianur 
856124035 6050190 12 351672 824863699450 

J>ilJaiyarLwpp 

am 
Oussudu 300UU 

349 
Desiogu S/o 
Janakimmao 

4 .1.13 35 Natural 
Ma.lar No. l7 
Thookupalam 

PilkJavarkuooam 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
Villianur 

850458869 605019012 82280 771914233326 
Pillaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

350 
Briodavalhi W/o 

Kuppusamy 
22/6/13 50 Unnatural 

Kuppusamy No.86 
Mariamman koil street 

Pillaiyarkuppam 
II usband 

lodian Bank 
Koodapakkam 

6169107063 605019099 351529 691 158224402 
Pillaiyarl..-upp 

am 
Oussudu 75000 

351 
Daodapuni S/o 
Thulasiogam 

2116113 57 Natural 
Kasthw·i No48 

Mariamman koill.1reet 
Pillaiyarkuppam 

Wife 
Indian .Bank 

Villianur 
856984863 6050 19012 35 1576 23 1689454876 

Pillaiyarkupp 
am 

Oussudu 30000 

352 
Kalhirvel S/o 

Arjunan 
05.02.14 55 Natural 

Sclvanayak'i Nol2 
MGR nagar 

Pillaivarkuooam 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
ViUianur 

50259851 1 6050190 12 394536 582637708172 
Pillaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

353 
Arumugam 0 

Ranganathan 
02.05 14 54 Natural 

Vilvanayagi No.24 
krislma nagar 

P•llaivarkuooam 

Wife 
mdian Bank 

Villianur 
903463781 605019012 394555 873869917595 

Pillaiyarkupp 
am 

Oussudu 30000 
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354 
Scnlhamarai Wfo 

Mudmlingam 
03.06.14 4 1 Natural 

Mulhulingam No.26 
mariamman.koil street 

PiUaiyarkuppam 
Husband 

Indian Ban.k 
Villianur 

6205474737 6050 190 12 351476 320024126884 
PiUaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

355 
Ramesh Sfo 
Kuppus:uny 

07.08.14 42 Natural 
Anbumani No19 

Mariamman.koil street 
Pi llaiyarkuppam 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Koodapakkam 
888036059 605019099 35 1472 775778466208 

PiUaiy.u:kupp 
am Oussudu 30000 

356 
MaJaiya Iathan S!o 

Mani 
10/ 10/20 14 37 Natural 

Sudha No.39 
Puthuoagar 

Pillaivarkunoam 
Wife 

IJidian Bank 
Koodapakkam 

6287169603 605019099 167295 956085523716 
Pillaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

357 
C'ha.ndira W/o 

Pam~er 
19/ 12/1 1 45 Natural 

Kupendiran No.23 
puthu colony MOR 

nagar Pillaiyarkuppam 
Wife 

Indian Bank 
Villianur 

6003362534 605019012 394553 412483935209 
Pilla iyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

358 
ChandirJn Slo 

Kesavan 
03.04.11 54 Unnatural 

Jayalakshmi No34 
Vazhudavur main road 

MGR nagar 
Pillaiv~rlnonn<>m 

Wife 
Indian Bank 

Villianur 797960905 6050l9012 376257 734462291887 
Pillaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 75000 

359 
Kaliyomoonhy S/o 

Kannan 
15/1 1/ 14 57 Natural 

K.Vijaya,47, 
Mariamman Koil 

Streel Pillayarkuppam 
Wife 

Indian Banlc., 
Villianur 

797966191 605019012 351516 489065214520 
Pillaiyarkupp 

am 
Oussudu 30000 

OOIIDCRS/Rev/RGSSS/281SffOV/l4Dt 20.03.2015 

360 
Purusholhaman 

S/o KallllM 
22.03.12 40 Natural 

KaliyammaJ, No. 05. 
T.V.Malai Road. 

Manoadioet 
Mother 

Indian Bank. 
Thlrulamur 

6188842892 605019095 328425 
4503 4493 

1839 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

361 
Rama1ingam Sfo 

Parasuraman 
23.03.12 55 Natural 

Chandira. No.92. 
T. V.Malai Road, 

M:mnadioet 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Thirukanur 

6188522928 605019095 328549 
46100991 

3464 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

362 
Nagalhammal @ 

Radba @ 
Na11.amma W/o 

18.10.11 35 Natural 
Siva.kumar, NO. 34, 
Thennanchalai St, 

Mannadioet 
Husband 

Indian Bank, 
Thiru.kanur 

6188479914 6050 19095 328387 
Noaadhar 

card 
Mannadipct Mannadipet 30000 

363 Murali S/o 
.Javaraman 

01.10. 11 40 NaturaJ 
Amsa. Niyyanar Koil 

SL Somoet 
wife SBI, Thiru.kkanur 33547467106 

605002116 
36 1941 5975 1260 

1887 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

364 
Jayakantham S/o 

Achuthan 
16.01.12 55 Natural 

Achuthan. NO. 22, 
Pillayar KoiJ St, 

Manndioet 
Son SBI, Thirubuvanai 20064863215 

605002021 
328426 

Noa.adhar 
card 

Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 
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365 Navappan S/o 
Lakslunanan 

09.08.12 47 Natural 
Chitra, 74/A, J>udu 
Na11.ar MannadillCt 

Wife Indian Bank, 
Tbirukanur 

6 188751380 605019095 328930 
No aadhar 

card 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

366 Subbarayan S/o 
Boominathan 

12.11.12 32 Natural 
Boominathan, NO. 

106 Pudu Nal!ar 
Father Indian Bank, 

Thirukanur 
6194546339 605019095 328908 7936 9868 

7229 
Man.nadipet Mannadipet 30000 

367 
Murugao S/o 
Ponnusamy 

16.09.12 45 Natural 
lndhirani, NO. 18, 
lyyaoar Koil St., 

Somoet 
Wife 

Indian Dank, 
Tb.iruk.anur 

6J9177a443 6050 19095 361937 
4254 9505 

0305 
Mannadipct Mannadipet 30000 

368 
Subramani Slo 

Vadivel 
22.08.12 47 Unnatural 

Valannathi, 
Marianunan Koil St., 

Somoet 
Wife 

Indian Bank, 
Thirukanur 

6147350160 605019095 36 1990 
8042 6554 

2024 
Mannadipct Mannadipet 75000 

369 
Vcdhanayaki W/o 

Masilamani 
02.12.12 48 Natural 

Sadasivaguru, lyyanar 
Koil St, Sompcl 

Son SBI, Thirukkanur 33317945190 
605002 116 

361907 
3555 2304 

5750 
Mannadipct Mannadipet 30000 

370 
Ravi S/o 

Ramalio~tam 
17.02.13 37 Narural Sundari W/o Ramesh Wife's Sister 

Indian Bank, 
Tbirukanur 

796114909 6050 19095 362298 
No aadhar 

card 
Mannadipet Mannadipct 30000 

371 
GanesanS/o 

Thirunavukkamsu 
20.01 .14 35 Natural 

Merra., No. 38, Jrd St, 
PuduNagar, 
M:mn· dioe1 

Wife 
lndian Bank, 
Tbirukanur 

977854951 605019095 362366 
7986 7565 

0148 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

372 
Ayyunar S/o 

Kannan 
26.04.14 45 Natural 

Amutba, NO. 80, 
Periyapct, Mannadipet 

wite Indian Ban.k, 
Tb.irukanur 

739154815 605019095 328710 
8728 0645 

8248 
Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

373 Ramasamy Slo 
Kuppusamv 

23.11.13 48 Natural Vall~ NO. 89, Pudu 
Nal!ar MannadillCt 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 
lllirukanur 

6187516846 605019095 328801 8327 2528 
5389 

Mannadipet Mannadipet 30000 

374 Krishmimooclliy 
S/o Pavadai 6.5 .20 LJ 45 Natural 

Sclvi W/o 
Krishnamomhy, 
Mailam pathaJ, 
silukarioalavnm 

Wile 
Indian bank. 
Madagadipcl 

955830377 6050 19503 34S40!l 
65523 

7021995 
KT Kuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

375 
Ramacbandiran 
S/o Rajagobal 

17.7.2011 58 Narural 
Visalatcbi W/o 

Ramchanduan, No.3!, 
'llloni St, KT J.:uppam. 

Wife 
Indian bank. 
Madagadipct 6160876923 605019503 309499 

46991 
3560713 

KTKuppam 'Ill irubuvanai 30000 

376 
Cbandiran Sfo 

Krishnan 
16.8.201 1 5 1 Natural 

[,alba @ 
Mulhambigai, East 

Manavcli, KT ~:uppam 
Wife 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6 154305470 6050 19503 388688 
502293 
375641 

KTKuppam ·111 irubuvanai 30000 

377 
Jayamoonhi S/o 

Mutbu 
17.09.201I 38 Natural 

Prabavalhy, 
Mangulam St., 
Andiill"Dalavam 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipct 

993812309 605019503 o80047 
50875 

2423980 
KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 
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378 
Maogalaksbmi 

\V/o Ramamoonhi 
9.1.2012 57 Natural 

Balamurugan S/o 
Ramamoonhi, No 3. 

Middle st.. Kl 
honnam 

Son Indian bank.. 
Madagadipet 

6160952431 605019503 309531 
47800 

0394397 
KT Kuppam Thirobuvanai 30000 

379 
!Zzburoa lai S/o 

Vadivelu 31.1.20 12 56 NaturaJ 

Pooogavanam W/o 
E7JJuroalai, No. 51, 
Mangulam Road. 

Wife Indian ban..k. 
Madagadipet 

6171128954 605019503 348249 56759 
8017495 

KT Kuppam 1l1irubuvanai 30000 

380 
Malalhy Wlo 
Ramalingam 

12.3.20 12 32 Natuml 

Ranjilh Kwnar Slo 
Ramalingam. East 

M311aval.i. KT 
Kuooam 

Soo 
.Indian ban..k. 
Madagadipet 

62 10236478 605019503 309488 
34203 

69 19836 
KT Knppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

381 
Penunal S/o 
Veogntmmnn 

9.6.20 12 39 Natural 
P hanalaksbmi Wlo 
Pcrumal, Puduhu 

Nagar. Andiarpnlayam 
Wife 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6297661015 6050 19062 348284 
87 170 

3457 11 5 
KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

382 
lyyauar S/o 
SocnuvQ!ian 

26.6.20 12 42 Natural 
Adhilakshmi W/o 

lyyanar. Middle sl, KT 
kunoam 

Wife SBI . Thirubuvanai 33436843714 
60500202 1 

309400 
22893 

6459448 KT Kuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

383 
Devanalhan S/o 

Vasudevan 
6.72012 43 Natural 

Anjalidevi W/o 
Devaoadan, 

Kucchioalavam 
Wife 

lndian ban..k. 
Madagadipe1 

6157963221 605019503 89075 
80212 

8851616 KT Kuppam l b.irubuvao.a.i 30000 

384 
Uthandarnman S/o 

Ramamoonhi 
19.9.2012 45 Natural 

Vasugi, 
And.iamalavam 

Wife Indian bank, 
Mada23dioct 

6150342960 605019503 348254 No aadhar no. KTKuppam Tbirubuvanai 30000 

385 
Velusamy S/o 
Kengamutlhu 

7.2.2013 42 NaturaJ 
Dbana lakshmi W/o 

Vclusami. Mangulam 
St. And.iaspaIa yam 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6106741731 605019503 348258 
82594 

5737222 
KTKuppam Thirobuvanai 30000 

386 
Cb3.0diraseka.rJn 
S/o Kuppusamy 

10.3.2013 45 Natural 
Pirunthavanam Wo 

Kuppusamy. Padasala1 
st . .KT kuppam 

mother 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 6161197205 605019503 309562 426043649445 KTKuppam Tbirubuvanai 30000 

387 
Krisb.namoonhy 
S/o Arumugam 

27.6.2013 50 Natural 

Selvi W/o 
Krishnamoorthy, 
Mailam pathai, 

lavam 

Wife SBJ, Thirubuvanai 33 196592565 

605002021 

o80104 874007069426 KTKuppam Tbirubuvanai 30000 
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388 
Vengadcsan ~/o 

Munusamy 
15.10.2013 48 Natural 

Vimala W/o 
Vcngadesan, 

Mariamman koil ~-t.. 
Wife 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

617658.2755 6050 19503 395299 2897916173 16 KT Kuppam Tbirubuvanai 30000 

389 
Naagappan Slo 

Munisamy 
25.10.2013 45 Natural 

AnjaJai W/o 
Naagappan, 

Andiaroalavam oet 
Wife 

indian bank, 
Madagadipct 

6189390353 605019503 348294 889197150595 KT Kuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

390 
Kalaiayamoorthy 

S/o Kannian 
3.11.20 13 54 Natural 

Jayautbi W/o 
Kaliamoorthi. VP 
Singh nagar, KT 

J.:unoam 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Madagailipct 

909432316 605019503 309874 827063 104907 KT Kuppam Thiru buvanai 30000 

391 
Radha @ 

Radhabai S/o 
Kodandabani 

28. 11.2013 52 Natural 
RamesbS/o 

Kodandabani, Channel 
St, KT kuppam 

SOil 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6 186710833 605019503 309429 704837938925 KT Kuppam Tl1 iru buvanai 30000 

392 
Harikarnn S/o 
l:lad mana.ban 

13. 12.2013 46 Natural 

Valamlathi W/o 
Hariharan, No 32, 

Rnmana Nagar, KT 
lrunnam 

Wile 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 6185631703 6050 19503 388657 377822818460 KTKupp;~m Thirubuvauai 30000 

393 
BoobaJan Sio 
Chinnasamy 

31.12.2013 52 Natural 
Pommi W/o BoobaJan.. 

Kucchipalayam pel 
Wife 

Central Bank of 
India, Vaadhanur 

2014627657 605016018 348155 442446622231 KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

394 
Govindan S/o 
Chinnasamy 

27.1.20 14 58 Natural 

Amutha W/o 
Govindan, 

Mariamman St, KT 
lnmnam net 

Wife lOB. Thirubuvanai 3445 

605020007 

309980 4569271546 12 KT Kuppam Tbirubuvanai 30000 

395 
Anbazhagao S/o 

VeerJkutti 8.2.20 14 36 Natural 
Rodja W/o Vccrokutti, 
27, Mariamman st. KT 

lruppam peL 
mother 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6 198904256 605019503 3 10006 920760372315 KT Kuppam TI1irubu vanai 30000 

396 A.Jjunan Sro Gohal 12.2.20 14 49 Natural 
Tamilarasi W/o 

A.Jjunan, Cbannd St. 
KTkunoam 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Mndagadipet 

621926081 1 6050 19503 3098 15 725935036340 KT Kuppam ·n1irubuvanai 30000 

397 
Vc1u . o 

Submmani 
19.2.20 14 45 Natural 

M.:.:nachi W/o Velu, 
44, Th1rukkanur Salai, 

KTKuooam 
Wife 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6206065304 605019503 309639 472957 105767 KTKuppaw Thirubuvanai 30000 
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398 
Anandaraman S/o 

Cbinnathambi 
18.3.2014 42 Natural 

Vijayalakshmi W/o 
Anandaraman. 22, 

Sudalni Sl, kt kuppam 
Wife Indian bank, 

Madagadipet 
6211460217 6050 19503 309445 927725997619 KTKuppnm Tbirubu vana.i 30000 

399 
lyyanar S/o 
Secnuvasan 

9.4.2014 40 Natural 
Kumari W/o lyyanar. 

76. Middle St, KT 
~-uooam 

Wife 
Indian bank. 
Madagadipet 

6223910898 605019503 309551 521769344972 KT Kuppam Tl:tirubuvanai 30000 

400 
Chandira W/o 

Kannan 
6.4.2014 54 Natural 

Senthil Kumar Slo 
Kannan. Raja Nagar. 

Thirukkanur Road, KT 
KnnnQm 

SOD 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6088940336 605019503 18242 1 622456104559 KTKuppam Tl:tirubuvanai 30000 

401 
Mayakrishnan @ 
SandUmscclan S/o 

Poopathi 
14.4.2014 33 Natural 

Rukkumani W/o 
Santlmscelan, Palar 

Palli St, 
Andi"'"""'"""~ 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6224833048 605019503 348210 659700097030 KT Kuppam Thirubuvao.ai 30000 

402 
Malliga W/o 
Ajailmmar 

17.4.2014 34 Natural 

Andal W/o 
Ponnurangam, 

llurukkanur Salai. KT 
kunnam 

mothtrr 
Indian bank. 
Mada~tadipet 

6223051630 605019503 309644 691109495505 KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

403 Prakash S/o 
Rajcodiran 

3.5.2014 28 Natural 

K.risl:tnaveni W /o 
Rajendimn, 5, VP 
singh nagar, KT 

kunnam 

mother 
Indian bank. 
Madagadipet 

63000 16608 6050 19503 309869 883443995927 KTKupram Th.imbuvanai 30000 

404 
Pooogooi W/o 
Marimutthu 

7.52014 42 Natural 

Malathi {I) & 
Oarathkumar (2) Dl o 
& Slo Marimutthu, 8 

Palar palli st. 
Andiamalawm 

Daughter& 
Son 

[odian bank, 
Madagadipel 

6227008931 605019503 348178 467627402632 KT Kuppam Tl:tirubuvaoai 30000 

405 
Kalivarnthno S/o 

Mumgnscn 
11.6.2014 38 Natural 

Sumitl:tra W/o 
Kaliuvaradhan, 25, 

Vaikkal st, KT 
kunnam 

Wife 
Indian bank, 
Madagadipct 

6232996569 6050 19503 309816 837809500010 KTKuppam Thimbuvanai 30000 

406 
Dhavamani W/o 

Balakrishnan 
22_6.201 4 46 Natural 

Vccrao Slo 
Oalakrisl:tnan, 20 

Mariammao koiJ st. 
KT kunnam net 

SOD 
Indian overseas 
Bank, Villianur 

295001000 
002382 

605020036 309995 957194297483 KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 
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Sl. No. 
Name &. F111·htr's 

name of the 
Deceased 

Dale of 
Dtath 

Age 
Nature of 

Death 
Name & Address of 

the Claimant 
Relationship Name of the Bank Account No. MlCR R C No. 

Alldltaar 
Card No. 

l{evenue 
Village 

Constituency 
EUgibl~ 

Amount 

407 Sbanthi W/o 
Vijayaro~j 

9.7.2014 41 Natural 
Vijayarnj S/o 

Muousam5', VP Singh 
nagar, KT kuppam 

husband 
Indian banlc, 
Madagadipct 

625502171 0 605019503 403474 225970380868 KTKuppam "IWrubuvanai 30000 

408 Arumugam S/o 
Malayulathan 

28.7.2014 53 Natura.! 
Uma W/o Arumugam, 
50 VP Singh Nagar, 

KTkuppam 
Wile 

Indian bank, 
Madagadipet 

6104533074 6050 19503 309863 369608088515 KT Kuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

409 
Vcnugopal Slo 

Kannan 
21.10.201 4 47 Natural 

Vijaya W/o 
Venugopa!. 14. West 

Manaveli, KT kuppam 
Wife 

Indian bank. 
Madagadipet 

6251106814 605019503 309707 310978774025 KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

410 Etliayau S/o 
Nadesan 

19. 1.2012 46 Natural 
Vasanthi W/o Ettiyan, 

D.B.G. Nagar, KT 
l.:uppam Pet. 

Wife Sill. 11tirubuvanai 32190617 164 

605002021 

309933 856395615513 KTKuppam Thirubuvanai 30000 

411 La'k~luui Wfo 

Ammavasai 
14.7.2012 45 Natuml 

Rabu S/o A.mmavasai, 
Puducolony, 

Audiarpalayam 
Son Indian haole. AiJyur IS2lHSDlb 3 

605019088 

348306 777984773572 KT Kuppam Thi1·ubuvanai 30000 

TOTAL 13680000 

s-~ 

~~ ...{Dr . S. SUNDARAVADIVELU, I.A.S) 

~ >,; DISTRlCf COLLECfOR 
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Annexure fo Sanction Order No 1110/Rev/07/RGSSSPF/2015-16/2 

SI.No. 

2 

3 

TOTAL 

Name and 
Father name 

of the 
Deceased 

Nallathambi, 
S/o.Chakkara 
vcrthy 

Surcsb, S/o. 
Krishmm 

Sivaraman S/o. 
Vaotlulingam 

Date of Age at 
death of the time 

the of death 

Cause of 
death 

(Natural/ 
deceased in years Unnatural) 

02.05.2012 48 Unnatural 

20. 10.20 12 30 Unnaru.ral 

24. 10.20 14 55 Narural 

Relation 

~ & Add ship of the name ress . 
r tb 

. bendic•ar 
o e nommee i h y wt 

Deceased 

Namt of Nationalise 
tbt d savings 

Natiooalis bank 
ed Bank account No. 

MICR 
Code No. 

7353/DCR(N)/Rev/A5fRGSSS/20Uff00/259 Dt. 03.02.2015 
Kamatchi, 41 , 

BPL 
Ration 

card No. 

Adigalar Street, 
Nagamman Nagar, 
Karuvadil-<moam 

Wife 
indian 
Bank. 605390783 1 6050 !9006 412885 

Lawspet 

7353/DCR(N)f.Rev/A5fRGSSS/2012ff00/260 Dt. 03.02.2015 
Krishnan, 18, Pudu [ndian 

theru, Pava?ha Father B~, 968293632 605019018 308 160 
Nagao, Rcdd1arpal 
Reddiarnalavam avam 

7353/DCR(N)fRev/AS/RGSSS/2012ffOOf643 Dt. 27.02.2015 

Name.of 
Aadbar card the 

No. Revenue Village constitue 

8876 8484 
6375 

3050 3258 
5092 

Karuvadikuppam 

Rcddiyarpalayam 

ncy 

Lawspet 

Kamaraj 
Nagar 

Godhavari, 16, 

Gangaiamman Koil Wife 
Street, 

Indian 
Bank, 

Lawspet 
6307080180 605019006 337661 2580 7223 

4818 
Karuvadikuppam Kalapct 

Karuvadikunnam 

Eligible 
amount 

(in f) 

45000 

45000 

30000 

120000 

S- ~ o~ 

17/ (Dr. S. SUNDARAVADIVELU, I.A.S) 
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Annexure to Sanction Order No.1110/Rev/D7/RGSSSPF/2015-16/3 

Sl. No. 

Name and 
Father 

name of the 
Deceased 

Date of 
death of the 

deceased 

Age at the 
time of 

death in 
years 

Cause of 
death 

(NaturaV 
Unnatural) 

Name& 
Address of t.he 

nominee 

Relation 
ship of 

the 
beneficiar 

Name of the 
Nationa lise 

d Bank 

Nationalis 
ed 

savings 
bank 

MICR 
Code No. 

BPL 
Ration 

card No. 

Aadhar 
card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Name of 
the 

constitue 
ncy 

Eligible 
amount 
(in~ 

90/DC(R)N/Rev/A5/RGSSS/2012/TOP/314 Dt. 04.02.2015 

I 
Saravanan, 
S/o. 
Egambaram 

03.10.2014 38 Natural 

Egambaram, 38, 
Mariamman Koil 
street, 
Abishegapakkam 

Father 

State Bank 
of India, 

Karikalam 
pakkam 

34386176 

201 
605 002 

Oi l 
315953 

9773 8036 

5580 

Abis)lega 

pakkam 
Manaveli 30000 

2 
Vanaroja, 

W/o. 
Jayakumar 

07.10.2014 37 Natural 
Jaya kumar, 15, 
Kamaraj Street, 
Abishegapakkam 

Husband 

Indian 
Overseas 

Bank, 
Thavalakupp 

am 

16440100 
00 11161 

605 020 

006 
378021 

2 197 4143 

6732 

Abishega 
pakkam 

Manaveli 30000 

3 
Nagavalli , 
W lo. 
Kuppusamy 

17.10.2014 53 Natural 
Kalayarasi. 7. 
Scthilal Street, 
Abisbegapakkam 

Daughter 
indian Bank, 

Pooranan 
kuppam 

62816252 
13 . 

605 019 
105 

315809 
7734 7545 

9787 
Abishcga 
pakkam 

Manaveli 30000 

4 
Sekar, S/o. 
Banduranga 
n 

23.09.2014 51 Natural 

Kasthuri, 7, 
Manmedu street, 
Korukumedu, 
Thavalakuppam 

Wife 

Bank of 
lndia, 

Thavalakupp 
am 

81021011 
0000142 

605 013 
016 

315139 
8449 6801 

3933 

Tbavala 

kuppam 
Manaveli 30000 

5 
V azhu muni, 
S/o. 
Appadurai 

06.12.2014 42 Natural 

Ponni, 14, 
Angalamman koi l 

street, 
Poorananl-uppam 

Wife 
Indian Bank, 

Pooranan 

kuppam 

63000524 

77 
605 019 

105 
345637 

5950 5421 
3595 

Pooranan 
kuppam 

Manaveli 30000 

6 
Sw1kar. S/o. 
Sharunugam 

14.1 2.2014 32 Unnatural 

Vasuki, 131, 

South street, 
Pooranankuppam 

Wife 
Indian Bank. 

Pooranan 
kuppam 

63010364 
09 

605 0 19 
105 

163366 
9 142 15 12 

3357 

Pooranan 
kuppam 

Manaveli 75000 

1 of 3 



Name and 
Date of 

Age at the Cause of 
Name& 

Relation 
Name of the 

Nationalis BPL Name of 
Father time of death ship of ed MlCR Aadba.r Revenue the 

Eligible 
SI.No. death of the Address of the NationaUse Ration amount name of the 

deceased 
death in (Natural/ 

nominee 
the 

dBank 
savings Code No. 

card No. 
card No. Village constitue 

(in t')
Dec.eased years Unnatural) beneficiar bank ncy 

Mangai, 48, 
Indian 

Ari vazhagan 
Thillaiamman 

Overseas 
16440100 605 020 4657 5367 Pooranan

7 , S/o. 04.07.2014 30 Natural 
Koil 

Wife Bank, 
00()9106 006 

157244 
533R kuppam 

Manaveli 30000 
Arumugarn 

street, 
Thavalakupp 

Nallavadu 
am 

Indian 
Arulmozhise 

Kalaiselvi, North 
Overseas 

16440100 605 020 3765 0547 Pooranan
8 Ivan, sto. 20.12.2014 45 Natural 

street, Nallavadu 
Wife Bank, 

00 54225 006 
I09R31 

3482 kuppam 
Manaveli 30000 

Jayaraman Thavalakupp 
am 

Veerappan, 
Kuppammal, 5, Indian Bank, 

62837088 605 019 9647 5833 TN
9 11.1 0.2014 59 Natural School street, TN Wife Pooranan 346267 Manaveli 30000

S!o. Natesan 
Palayam k'llppam 

23 105 4098 Palayam 

Indian 
Parasurama Malliga, Perumal Overseas 

16440100 605 020 2642 3660 TN
10 n, S/o. 06.1 1.2014 57 Natural street. TN Wife Bank, 

00 13338 006 
345802 

9585 Pal a yam 
Manaveli 3000.0 

Ramalingarn Pal a yam Thavalakupp 
am 

Murukesan, Annapurani, II , 
State Bank 

of[ndia, 33228307 605 002 3078 8344 TN
11 S/o. 29.12.2014 47 Natural Pudu Nagar, TN Wife 

Karikalam 156 011 
346306 

1596 Palayam 
Manaveli 30000 

Krishnan Palayam 
pakkam 

90/DC(R)N/Rev/AS/RGSSS/2012/TOP/644 Dt. 27.02.2015 

Indian 
Ranganatha Porkalai, 135, Overseas 

16440100 605 02.0 8621 3490 Pooranan
12 n, S/o. 24.08.2014 54 Natural South street, Wife Bank, 

.0002852 006 
369453 

7737 kuppam 
Manaveli 30000 

Pavadai Nallavadu Thavalakupp 

am 
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SI.No. 

Name and 
Father 

name of the 

Deceased 

Date of 
death or the 

deceased 

Age at the 
time or 

death i:D 
years 

Cause of 
death 

(Natural/ 
Unnatural) 

Name& 
Address of the 

nominee 

Relation 
ship of 

the 
beneficiar 

Name or the 
Nationalise 

dBank 

Nationalis 
ed 

savings 
bank 

MICR 
Code No. 

BPL 
Ration 

card No. 

Aadhar 
card No. 

Revenue 
Village 

Name or 
the 

constitue 
ncy 

Eligible 
amount 
(in~ 

Indian 

13 

Manivannan 

S/o. 
Devanathan 

30.07.2014 53 Natural 
Porkalai, 57, 

Pudu Nagar, 
Nallavadu 

Wife 
Overseas 

Bank, 
Thavalakupp 

16440100 
0003349 

605 020 
006 

369752 
6808 1531 

9525 
Pooranan 
k-uppam 

Manaveli 30000 

am 

14 

Sivasuprama 
nian, S/o. 
Govindarass 

u 

23.07.2014 32 Natural 

Govindarassu, 
202, Cuddalore 
main road, 
Tbavalakuppam 

Father 

Indian 
Overseas 

Bank, 
Thavalak:upp 

am 

16440100 
0054743 

605 020 

006 
110113 

7171 6727 
4261 

Abish.ega 
pakkam 

Manavclj 30000 

TOTAL 465000 

~~ (Or. S. SUNDARAVADIVELU, l.A.S) 

~S" DISTRJCT COLLECTOR 
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